FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 1o 2/18/2009
Date Printed: ~ 2/182009

(bX6)
Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Response  Amount  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0176 | 1/3/2009 1152009 Requesting a copy of background Other Reason | 1/26/2009 0

check/Rpt. Ekectronic fingerprints
done 12/8/2008 in Grand Rapids for

A
Hazmat Endersement on CDLA.

NON RESPONSIVE

TSAD9-0180 | 1/5/2009 /2972008 | Seeking infromation on how 10 apply 0
for administering the bi- annual
firearms re-qualification o FFOOs.
CGerieral information on how to bid for
any TSA contract and what contracts
are up for bid. 1. most recent winning
bids for computer testing of pilots
applying for the Federa! Flight Deck

A



http:Requcstin.ll

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED /12008 to 2/18/2009

Date Printed:  2/18/2009

(b)(6) B)6) Total  Date Money
LogNo Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Denmial  RESPOBSE  Apmonnt  Recd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0181 | 1/82009 1271772003  [Req s copy of & statement made ¢
Pending BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport involving & marier where a co-worker
A P.0. Box 8766 filed a statemen that included

BW! Airport, md 21240-07

allegations again

Jennifer Drake
Sutton Rankin Law PLC
Edgewood, KY 41017

12/19/2008

Office is investigating a fatal accident f

that occured al the Indianspolis
Interational airport on August 25.
2008. Office represents the Esrate of
who was killed whik
working &t the airport on the Federal
Expeess Project Phase T At this time

we are requesting any and all

NON RESPONSIVE

NON RESPONSIVE




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009
Date Printed:  2/18/2009

(bX6) (bX6) Total Date Mouey
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date 10/ Denial/ Response  , mount Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Deocument Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due

NON RESPONSIVE

TSA09-0188 1722009 | Caroline Boddie 1272172008 | Requesting any and all documents Total Deniad | 21872009 |0
: Capital Collateral Regiona! Office- pertaining t%md
A 10t NE 3rd Avenue. gis, m‘efg and from the United
: « tales in TSA possession.
FL Lauderdale. FL 33301 Please lind enclosed an original
signed and notarized awthorization for
release of information.

1172009 Requesting copies of all written o
interviews, summaries, ratings,
evaluations. cominents from the
interview board and al} writien
comments from any and all
Administration Swff that any imput
into the final decision on the open
Lead positions at Louisvilie

1/172009 Requesting TSA Operational Partial Grumt | 21172009 9
Directive 0D-400-54-2 (“Discavery
of Contraband During the Screening
Process™, May 9, 2005)

Would like information to be provided
as a didgital image or PDF anachment
to email.

TSA09-0189 | 1/2/2009
Pending
A

TSA09-019¢ | 1/272009

A




Log No
Type

Recv'd

©)©)

in FOIA  Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 10 2/18/2009

Date of
Reguest

Date Printed:  2/18/2009

(bX6)

Docament Requested

Date to /

Denial/

From Legal Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSADS-019

A

11142009

Requesting access 10 and copies of
any records, including but not limited
10 memos. emails.internal
comnunications. external
comnwnications, minutes, or notes,
pértaining 10 or referencifig 2 TSA
Blog poster known as Troilkiller.

0

TSA09-0192

A

17572005

11/25/2008

Need fingerprints results ASAP,

¢

Oher Reason

2/602008

TSAQ9-0193

A

11672005
Pending

Kathleen A. Yodice

Yodice Assaciates

601 Pennsylvania Avenue NW Suitc 875
Washington , DC 20004

1/5/2005

Requesting informarion regarding the
proposed Large Aireraft Security
Program (LASP), Docket No.
TSA-2008-0021. In particular,
requesting & complete list of all
airponts that the Agency has identified
would be impacted by the LASP.
including arry list of airpons that TSA

TSA09-0194

A

11672009
Pending

V52009

Employed at Salt Lake City
Irternational Airport with TSA trom
September 2002. through November
2004. and would like 1o request a copy
of offical file. In particular,
requesting copies of any and ajl
documents while employed with TSA,

TSAD9-0195

A

1672009

Pau! W. Daugherity
Clausen Miller, P.C.
10 South LaSalle Sireet
Chicago. IL 60603

/62009

Requesting aay and all documems in
the porssession of the TSA regarding
investigations, reports or any ather

documents concerning an incident
iavotvin IS don
Oshkosh Model T-3000 Fire truck that
ocowrred on September 13, 2006,

O Hare Airport, Chicago. 1. during a

Qther Reason

NTH08




Log No
Type

Recv'd
in FOIA

(b)(6)

Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009

Date of
Request

Date Primed:  2/18/2009
(b)(6)
Document Requested

Date to / Denial/

From Legal Deletion Mailed

Total

Response 4 ount

Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA09-0196

A

17,2009

1272672009

Req asks that a complete and through
search be conducted .ol all filing
systems and locations. for all records,
ftems, collections, grouping of
information. an 4 systems of resords™
thaf ‘are maintained by the Tespondent.
and copies therval. which are
specifically and only limited to

0

TSA(9-0197

172009
Pending

Michae) Wishnie .
Jerome N. Frank Legal Services
P.O. Box 205090

New Haven. CT 06520

12/972008

Requests all records related to the Eim
City Resident Card, the municipal D
card of New Haven, Connecticut,
funding for which was approved by
the New Hawen board of Aldermen on
June 4, 2007: New Haven Ploice
Department General Order 06-2; and
any other policy. practice. law or

TSA09-0198

A

1712009
Pending

14572009

Req a copy of an Incident report
wncerning on
12/24/2008 at DFW Airportat
Terminal D 30UL & 18:15.

TSA(3-0199

/12009

Janice Nicely

LR® Pubilcations

ICD Deparment 205F

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

17672009

Req Transpostation Security
Administeation Disciplinary Review
Board opinions and decisions from
December ) through Decernber 31,
2008,

TSAQS-0200

11772009

V6/2009

Req access to and copics of any and
all documents relating to compliant
Hi.08-0526.




(b)6)

LogNo  Recv'd
Type in FOIA  Originator

TSA09-0201 }1/7/2009
A
TSAQ9-0202 | 1/3/2009
A

TSA09-0203 | 1/8/2009

A

TSA0S-0204 §1/8/2009
A

TSA09-0205 | 1/9/2009
peading

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/182009
Date Pringed: 271872009

Total Date Money

Date of Date to / Denial/ Response 4 5yt Rec'd
Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
1272009 Req the retumn of the baggape labets, Other Reason | 1/8:2009 0

flight coupons and the lock package

that sent with my claim form. Subj.

wish for them w be RETURN,
121172008 1]
12/11/2008 0
1211112008 o 0
1912009 Seeking swom statements and o

raph results obtained
Office of the Investigator,

which 5

withheld from the Chicage O Hare

International Airport FSD, Kathleen

Petrowski. Seeking siatements from b2, b6




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to0 2/18/2009

(b)(6)

Recv'd
in FOIA  Originator

Log No
Type

Date of
Request

Dare Printed: ~ 2/18/2009

(b)(6)

Document Requested

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Total
Response 5 mount
Mailed  pye

Date Money
Rec'd

112/2005

TSA09-0206 1112/2009

A

Requesting Air Travel Records: Fm
looking for air or other means of travel

records from approximately July 2002

until October 2006.

I'm interested in a CD format (il
passibie) of these records. £f I cannot
obuain a CD. 1 would be interested in

Other Reason

21473009 0

11272009

1422005

TSA09-6207 ]

A

1 atm requesting a copy of the MIB

any witness statements provided to the
MIB investigation. 1am not
imerested in any airport level
information. just the information

11212009

TSA03-0208 1/12/12009

A

Reg any and ail writien and elecionic
records , docurnents and
communications regarding: (a), (b
()& (3) .

Other Reason

2/9/2009 0

Monica Jones 113722000
Tnput
11720 Plaza America Drive. 12th Floor

Reston. VA 20190

TSA09-0210 | 1/14/2009

A

Under the Frecdom of Information
Act, SUS.C. § 552 as amended. L am
reqoesting docusments regarding
contract HSTSO106FCIOSN awarded
under the HSTSO1O6FCIOS94
requirernent. Specifically, [ am
requesting copies of the following
information/docwnents: Awarded

112008 Monica Jones 171372009
pending fnput
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, 121th floor

Reston , VA 20150

TSA09-0211

Under the Freedom of 1nformation
Act, S US.C § 552, as amended, 1 am
requesting documems regarding
contract awarded under Solicitation
YHSTSBHOSRFIACQOS50, the
CONTRACT CLOSEOUT
SERVICES requirement,

Specifically. } am requesting copics of




{b)e)

LogNo  Recv'd
Type in FOIA  Originator

Date of
Request

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009
Date Printed:  2/18/2009

(bX6)
Dacument Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA09-0212 |1/14/2009
A

1/1472009

Under the provisions of the Privacy
and Freedom of Information Acts, |
hereby seek a copy of any and all
Ietters of counseling/caution or memos
that reflect such were accomplished

| véibally that were given 1 me by [}
IR ot e 2005,

0

1262009 | RoseMary Law

pending INPUT

A 11720 Plaza America Drive, Suite 1200
Reston. VA 20190

TSA09-0213

1/14/2009

Request contract #
HSTS0304COMB002 awarded to
Systems {ntegration Inc.. the TSA
CONTACT CENTER SERVICES
(TCC). specificslly, awarded contract.
all related attachments and
modifications: all
task/delivery/purchase orders

TSA09-0214 {1/14/2009
A ]

1/9/2009

ies of allinformation relating
1 tained in 1he
system of reconds established to test
the Secure Flight Program.

1/15/2009

TSA09-0215

Depastment of Homeland Security- OIG,
245 Murray Drive., Building 410
Washington. DC 20528

A

Bl

171572009

(CONSULTATION)

Req a copy of the material currently
ruarked as “redacted” in the following
report:

~Review of the Transportaion Security
Administration’s Use of Pat-Downs in
Screening Procedutes (Redacted)
0OIG-06-10. November 2005.

TSA09-0216 |1/16/2009

A

P

1/15:2009

| am not permitted to board a plane, |
am on the waich list.

1 am an Airline Pilot 1 applied to be
on Master Crew List o operate in and
out of US and rejected.

1 am ok that | will not be permitted

Total Denial

172972009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009

Date Printed:  2/1872009

(b)6)
(b)(6) Total Date Money
LogNoe  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/  ReSPOUSE  Agunt  Rec'd
Type  inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  pye
TSAD9-0217 | 12172008 | Ryan Bagwell 11372009 | Req copies of all TSA incident reports o
The Arunde] Muckraker completed on events occurring al BWI
A 29 Dean Strees Thurgood Marshall imemnational
Annapolis. MD 21461 Airport in Decomeber 2008.
TSA09-0218 | V2172009 1/16/2009 Rex aceess 10 and copies of all records 0
Pending in your files relating to
A h
TSA09-0219 | 1212009 120009 Req afl payroll 1, forcign arca post 0
pending allowance, and leave records
A maintained by TSA pertaining ©
TSA09-0220 |1/21/2009 171212009 Requesting copics of all intormation, 0
Pending including it not lemited to, :
A document, records. files, notes,
menorandums. fetters, evaluation
commentsby the Panel Board, Review
Boerd. and but the Special Agentin
Charge, Seanfe Field Office, and any
) others. and elecuronic messages
TSA09-0221 |1i22/2009 1210209  |{expedited for immediate action) Req 0
the following infromatin abowt the
A phone calls  have made to the TSA
contact center:

(1) All rccords of calls from the date

of January {2, 2009 until presemt from
e phone e SR




Log No
Type

in FOIA

(b)(6)

Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009

Date of
Request

" Date Printed:  2/18/2009

(b)(6)
Document Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion
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Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA09-0222

A

David R. Baxter

Nagi, Baxier & Seymour, P.C.
155 West Congress Suite 300
Detroit, M1 48226

112172009

Req copies of any/all
writings/documents/reparts of the
incident/statements of
witnesses/participants- including any
nasrative reports by TSA apents
docamenting the ements of

i includin; and|

and any US Airways emplovees

Other Reason

2412009

0

TSA09-0223

7/92008

Copy of performance review, SF50's
and all information irvolved in
distiplinary action, as a result of his
removal to include of the Douglas
Factors, all taped or written. .In
addition, all correspondences relating
10 past discipline. 2005 or 2006 and
the reinstatemnent from DRB trom

TSA09-0224

Todd Sheperd

Independence Instimie

13952 Denver Wst Parkway, Suite 300
Golden . CO 80407

11212009

Req access to and copies of the
“Arnmnual Repon of Lost, Damaged. or
Stolen Property™ report that each DHS
“organizational element” must
forward annuafly 1o the DHS Office of
Asset Management.

(request to receive the informaiton in
cletronic torman)

TSAD9-0225

Bennett Cunningham
Attorney at Law
1177 Lausanne Ave.
Dallas. TX 75208

14642009

Req copies of all written records,
notes. reports, audio/radic
transmissions, transcripls. video and
audia., full names of 2!l of
oflicers/employees involved. ¢-mails,
records of wlephone calls. memoranda
and any other records or information
thai involves this incident.

TSA05-0226

A

/2312009

X

Shervl Hinkle

United Airlines Flight Center
7401 Martin Luther King Bivd
Denver, CO 800615

112212009

request a copy of a security videotape
taken at the Los Angeles International
Airport on November 13. 2008 at

approximately 2:40 pm ot the $00

World Way — Screenin; ion. The
security video shows a

lstafma 2 wallet from a security bin at

Other Reason

2162005




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009

(b)(6) Date Printed: ~ 2/18/2009
(b)(6) I Total Date Money
LogNo  Reev'd Date of Date to/ Denial/ Res?onse Amount Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  pye
TSA09-0227 |1/23/2009 | Brian New 12272009 | request access 1o and copies of 1 Tol Grant | 2/972009 0
KENSSTV respectfully request submit a request
A 5400 fredericksburg road 10 receive a database containing a list
San Antonig. TX 78229 of all claims made to the TSA Claims
Management Office for stolen or lost
luggage/ items at the San Antonio
International Airport from January
1st, 1999 1o December 3 1st 2008. 1
TSA09-0228 | 112672009 _ 12472000  |Requesting to forward information Other Reason | 1/29/2009 0
u.s department of homeland sccurity concerning the emplovmenm of )
A washington, dc 20528 : whichs
contradicts her character and social
behavior thats was stated on her
applications.
TSA05-0229 |2/5/2009 Susanne Shaub 1/22/2009 Req infonnatin relaied to the award of 0
Strong Eaviromnent luc. it efollowing soficitation:
A 6264 Crooked Croek Rd Posted May 2006 on FBO.gov and
Norcross. GA 30092 awarded September 2006 to SAIC
99 — Voluntarily Abandoned Propenty
(VAP) Management and Disposal
Solicutaion Number:
Tsavs-0230 126200 | 1722009 | (CONSULTATION) | 0
DHS/0IG STOP 2600 (Counsc!) Req all documents relating to security
A 243 Muorray Drive. Building 410 b_IﬂChcs or investigations involving
Washington, DC 20528 auTports, seaports, people, and
infrastructure that fall under the
contro] of your egency. These reports
should involve breahess after
September 11, 2000, The purpose of
TSA09-0231 | 17262009 | Robert S. Murphy 10372008 | To obtain TSA record relative tof 0
Pending Murphy & McKenna_ L1LC ployee/former
A 1461 Franklin Avenue. 2nd Floor employec. at Albany |memational

Garden City, NY 11530

Airport, inlcuding but not limiied to
job application. attendance, payment,
performance evaluation, discipline or
the like,




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED i/1/2008 10 2/18/2009

Date Printed:  2/18/2009

b)(6
. (b)) ) Tol  Date Money
No  Recv'd Date of Date to / Deniay  RESPOUSE s 0unt Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0232 |1/262009 | Jennifer Deutschendorf 13772008 Awarded conract, Al related o
Pending Input anachments and modifications
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, Suite 1200 All tasks/delivery/purchase orders
Reston, VA 20190 Proposal response for ACE Info
Solutions
TSA09-0233 | 172672009 | Corinnc R. Butkowski 102372008 ] Req copics of your employment 0
Lynch Dallas. P.C. records file concernin
A P.0. Box 2457 ncluding. but not limited to.
Cedar Rapids . LA 52406-24 all carrespondance. memos. notices.
waming, absentee records,
performance evalvations. disciplinary
notices and reports, complaints, bigh
school and college transcripts.
TSA09-0234 | V2622009 | Marc M. Crumpton. Jr. 1012972008 | Req the release of emiployimern Q
Pending Conroy, Sinberg, Ganon, Krevans, Abel, records of
A 201 East Kennedy Boulevard Saite 900
Tampa. FL 33602
TSA09-0235 | 172672009 1232005 -Looking tor public Bio's that were 0
pending  TSA jp reference 10
A
TSA09-0236 | U5/2009 Lubna A. Alam 111672009 Req a copy of the Standard Operating 0
Convington & Burling LLP Procedures (SOPs) pertaining o
A 1201 Pennsyivania Avenue NW screenings of headwear ar security

Washington, DC 20004-24

checkpoints in U.S. airports, which
were made effective on October 27,
2008 -

Also. request copies of all TSO
guidance documents, videos and




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2609

Date Printed:  2/18/2009

(bX(6)
(bX(6) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recvd Date of Date to / Denial/ Respouse 5 mount Rec'd
Type o FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0237 | 12872009 | Pia Maibran 1/2/2009 REQ EXPEDITED REVIEW 0
CBS News Request access to the following
A 4770 Biscayne Bivd., Suite 1170 mformation:
Miami, FL 33137 . . .
“We would like a complete list
showing e total number of airlibe
idemification badges thal have been
reported “missing”. “lost” or “stolen”
TSAQ9-0238 [17282009 | §ympe Skelley 12672009 Rey documents related to the 0
Pending FedSources, Inc. following referenced item:;
A 8400 Westpark Drive. 4th Floor
Mecbean. VA 22102 Contract #HSTSOIRAACQ97
awarded 10 Robbins-(ioia, Inc.,
Sperifically, please provide a copy of
the hasic awarded contruct, including
that statement of work.
TSA09-0239 | /2972009 1282009 *A copy of his disposition letter for Toal Grant | 262009 P
his DHS rodress case.
A
*A copy of any personat information
in his record which led the TSA 10
deny him 2 boarding pass on
southwest airlines.
TSAQ9-0240 Joseph Wright 1/2/2009 requesting all personoel/employment 0
Records Deposition service files pertaining to
A 27353 W, Eleven Mike Road, P.O. BOX
Southfield. MI 48086-98
Administration. Wayne County.
TSA09-0241 12972009 91772008 DHS/OS/PRIV 08 o
DHS- FOIA /OS/Privacy Office request - Document Search Request:
A 245 Murvay Street SW. Stop-0350 Seeking information regarding the

Washington, DC 20528-05

cxient and scope of government
surveillance and monitioring of
domestic activisis groups that
organized protests at the 2008

Republican National Convention in St.




Log No
Type

(b)(6)

Recv'd
in FOIA

Originator

TSA09-0242

A

173072009

TSA09-0243

A

T5A08-0244
A

' 1/30/2009

DHS- Privacy Office
245 Murray Drive SW, Building 410
Washington, 13C 2052805

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 1o 2/18/2009

Date of

Request

Date Printed:  2/18/2009

(b)(6)

Document Requested

Date to / Denial/
From Legal Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

1]

1/19/2009

EXPEDITED REVIEW

Rexg access to and copies of any
records, files. or any other form of’
written or electronic documentation
containing anty information related 10
or referring to myself and my activies
from the time period of June 2005 10
the present. which were prepared,

Other Reason

252009

Req referred to DHS from the FBI on
January 5, 2009. and received at the
DHS FOlA Office on January 22,
2009. The requester is seeking any
and all FBI files pertaining 10 Super
Bowl XXXVIH held in Houston in
February 2004, and any and all FBI
files pertaining 10 the Maior League

TSACS-0245

A

=

Jeanifer Deutschendor{

Input

11720 Plaza American Drive, 12th Floor
Reston., VA 20190

1/3012009

documents regarding all contracts
awarded under the solicitation &
HSTSO308CSECOIS. the Ace Infu
Solutions requirement. Specifically, |
am requesting copics of the following
information/docunents:

Awardesd contract. All related
attachmemis and modifications.

TSAQO-0246 |2/2/2009 113172009
A .

Wants to obnain a recoed of her travel
history from 2000 to 2008, she is
mostly inerested in alt the dates of her
imcmational trips. Willing 10 pay up
w0 530.00 in foe's for the 3. Her
CUrTTAL pass; and her
old passport 4| she alsa
stated that she had another passport




(b)e)

Log No
Type

Originator -

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 1o 2/18/2009

Date of
Request

Date Printed:  2/18/720609

Document Reguested

Dateto/  Denial/
From Legal Deletion

Total

Response 5 jount

Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA09-0247

A

TSA09-0248

TSAG9-0249

A

TSA0S-0250

C. Arthur Rater, 11

Rutter Mills. Attorneys at Law LLP
160 W, Brambleton Avenue
Norfolk, VA 23510

11302009

Secking a list of names/addresses of
alt persons received or renewed 2
TWIC card in the last 5 years in the
Commonwealth of Virginia

QOther Reason

192008

0

TSA has admiged in my EEO Repont
of Investigation booklet that § was
under investigation during my
employment with the agency. Secking
nformation regarding that
investigation. Requesting copy of the
following: who initiated the
investigation and the date of it? How

Seeking copies of the following:
Orficial Personne! file, Employee
Personnel file, Disciplinary file and
Auorney o Legal file. Additiona,
other Personne] or Performance
comrespondence maintained on me
within TSA that exists but is mot
mentioned above.

Sceking out any reconds you have on
me regarding my travels {domestic or
international. by air, land or sea).

Other Reason

2/3/2009

TSA09-0251

A

Steven Emerson

SAE Productions .

5505 Connecticut Avenue, NW . Suite
Washingtor, DC 20015-26

12672009

Seeking inforroation in regards to the
sensitive training provided 1o sceurity,
Law Enforcemnent personnel and
others, 1 am requesting the following:
copics of written, video or audio
muterials uscd in the training session;
copies of all carrespondence between

TSA and the speakers associated with




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED L/1/2008 te 2/18/2009

Datc Printed:  2/18/2008

Washingion, DC 20006

finanical managemen applications
software system {collectively ~Orcale
system™) used by the TSA:

(b)(6)
Total Date Money
LogNe  Recvd Date of Date to/ Deniay  ReSPOBSE  Apount Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Reéguested From Legal Deletion Mailed e
TSA09-0252 Copies of performance appraisals. Other Reason | 2/572009 o
A
TSA09-0253 Requested a cop} of wark Criminal Other Reason | 2/5/2009 0
Offender Record Information (CORY)
A
TSA09-0254 Reqesting *is the Launtenberg Other Reason | 271072009 0
Amendment Certification (thal is
A : required of at Law Esforvement
i Officers within TSA) 2 policy of
TSA? If so. what is the specific
writien refernce that requires it?”
TSA09-0255 Lvnne Skelley 2122609 Refernce contract o
FedSources #HSTSO304AACQ918 avwarded to
A 8400 Westpark Drive 4th Floor CACH Federal. toc,
Mclean. VA 22102
Req documents related to the above
referenced item. Specifically. please
provide & copy of the basic awarded
1 contract. including the statement of
TSA09-0256 Katherine S. Nocci 12/4772008 | Req copies of the following 0
Thompson Coburn LLP documents relawed 10 Creale
1909 K Street, N.W. Corporation’s Federal Financisis
Management Solutions (FMS)

{. All contracts, task orders, purchase



http:Launtenbe.rg

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED /12008 1o 2/18/2009

Date Printed:  2/18/2009

(b)(6) (b)(6) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Resposse  smount  Rec'd '
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Reguested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSAD9-0257 |2/972009 Lynne Skefley 27212005 Reference: contract 0
FedSource #HSTSOINAAACQI16 awarded to
A 8400 Westpark Drive, 4th Floor Program Management Associates, Ine.
Mclean, VA 22102
Reguest documents related to the
- above referenced ficm. Specificaliy,
plessc provide a copy of the basic
awarded contract. including the
TSADI-0258 Alan Henney 24512009 Req avcess to and copies of the total 0
WUSA-TV News number of Transportation Security
A 4100 Wisconsin Avenue NW Officers (TSOs) who were amrested
Washington, DC 20016 during 2008 with (heir assigned
airport or facility, date and type of
arrest. Not requesting the officers’
names. :
TSA09-0259 Charles Cycon /572009 Req 2 copy of the contract the TSA 0
Take Care Health Employer Solutions has wjth Comprehensive Health
A 161 Washington Street, Suitc 1400 Services {CHS) to provide an onsite
Conshohocken. PA 19478 clinic and related servioes to TSA
employees under the FOLA.
TSAD9-0260 Catherine Lyerly 2/6£2000 Requesting clearly releasable portions 0
INPUT of the documents regarding contract
A 11720 Plaza America Drive. Suite 1200 awarded to L-1 IDENTITY
Reswon. VA 20190 SCLUTIONS under Solicitation
BHSTSO208RTTCS5 19, the
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
THREAT ASSESSMENT
PROGRAM (HTAP) requirement.
TSA09-0261 Requesting a TSA-LGA Intemal 21822000 o
Affairs investigation. The syb
A he investigation is a fm

1]
*migmd
on or about I was

included in this investigation and
imesrogated during the week of
03/03/2008. Picase forward the case




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009

Date Primed:  2/18/2009

(b)6) [(6)©) ] Totst Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of - Date to / Denial/  ResPomse  Apouni  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0262 |2/972009 2972009 .
Pending
A 17336 October Glory Loop
Dumfries, NYV {2601220
mows o TN °
Penidng anything i
A employment record that
woauld substantiate that she was
having memory probiems in 2005 or
. befare. such as 2 sididen change from
good to bad performance reports,
performanct reports that she did not
TSA09-0264 [¥1172009 | Man Thurber 172972009 | Seeking TSA to Provide answers 1o 0
pending Aviation International News varipus questions relaling to security
A 4572 Via Marina #3072 threat assessment or evaluation of the
Marira Def Rey. CA 90292 general aviation industry or general
aviation aircrafl operations. See like
for details.
TSA09-0265 12/12/2009 | Michae] Grabel] 62072008 | Requesting copies of alt FOLA request 0
PraPublica fetters sent 1o the TSA since Janl.
A One Exchange Plaza 23rd FL 2008.
New York, NY 10006
TSAU9-0266 | 21122009 2S2009 Looking 10 recieve all alleged 0
circumstances thal were rend hy-
A the two ather

witnesses oi | 170472008 at PBG as
part of her resignation. She would also
for us to include all written. emails,
spoken notes, etc.




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009

Date Printed:  2/18/2009

associawed with its implementation by
1BT.

(b)(6) (b)6) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/ Denial/ Response  Amount  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document quuested From Legal Deletion Mailed
TSAQ9-0267 Steven J. Mogu! 11972009 ﬁ ﬁ of Ms 0
Grass, Minsky & Mogul, P.A. lication fike, along
A 23 Water Street. Soiwe 400 with a leaer informing me of the rate
04407 of pay she would have recesved had
Bangor. ME 0 the applicaiton been approved and Ms.
i TSA (inorder 0 -
documer Ms. Tost
earning capacity}
TSA09-0268 Frederick Kahi 272/2009 Req a capy of Contract Number o
DFW airpont HSI' $01-06-C-AOP179. The hasic
A P.Q. Box 610764 comiact ss orginally awarded. All
DFW Airport. TX 75261 atigchments and ¢xhilbils thereto, as
originally awarded All modifications
issusd thereunder, including any
updated or modified anachmems
therclo.
TSA09-0269 12/12/2009 Eric Wiesner 271042009 Req records of any rorresondence Iy
Pending Davis, Cowell & Bowe, LLP b:}wc:n the Sacramento fniernational
A 595 Market Street, Suite 1400 Airport TSA affice and HMS Host
San Francisco. CA 94105 {concessionaire) regarding sccurity
badging of union representatives.
TSA09-0270 171072009 yexy his staterment of caming from g
October §. 2007 10 September 30.
A 2008.
TSA09-027t 2122009} /1172008 | Req access 1o and copics of the o
contract awarded by your agency o
A 1BT for the Hazprints program.
' contract numyber
\ HSTS02-09-C-TTC501. Would fike
i the complete contract and all details




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/182009

(b)(6) Date Prineed:  2/18/2009
(b)(6) l Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Amonnt  Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Docament Requested From Legal Deletion Due
TSA09-0272 |Y12/2008 [ Tunya Kimberlin 12/29/2009 mployment 0
Bluc Williams, LLP L ; pgyroil and
A 3421 North Causeway Boulevard, Suite ger?o:dml file mv:j;n& b; ;fwt
Metaini 9, tmited 10 any -2 fortos,
Metairie. LA 7000237 ccords of attendanice and performance,
dales of employimentiermination. - -
reason for termination, salary history
{monthiy/houriv), annual income
TSA09-M73 [ 21372008 | papjee Nicely 27212009 Request for disciplinary review boards 0
LRP Publications opinions and decisions for the entire
o 360 Hiant Drive month of january.
Palm Beach Gardens. FL 33418 Also they would like 1o request a fee
wiiver.
TSA09-0274 Neil Gordon 12/15/2008 | Please provide all TSA: @
Project On Government Qversight l: Documents showing, toreach FY
A 666 Eleventh Stecer. NW Suite 900 since 2002, (1) the o1l number of
Washington. DC 2000{-45 govemment employee FTEs
performance coranmerical functions,
{2) the totat number of FTEs
converted 1o contractor performance,
and {3} the tolal number of contraciors
TSA09-0275 James Duchesnc 21272009 Req all available documents and ¢
Convergyvs informatton associated with Contract
A 1401 K Streel. NW Suite 900 #HSTS0304COMBO02 with Svsiems
Washington, DC 20005 Imegratioo Inc for serivces provided
to TSA"s Contact Center. {am
requesting the complete contract,
including description of services,
wrms and conditions, and
TSAD9-0276 |21772008 | 271412009 0

A




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 2/18/2009

Date Primed: ~ 2/18/2009

(bX6) :
(b)(6) : Total Date Money
LogNo Recv'd Date of Denial/ Response  p,ount  Recd
Type in FOIA  Originstor Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Due
TSADY-0277 | 2/17/2009 2/4/2009 ing all emplovment secords on 0
ho warked a

¢} from 10/2002- 0672005
TSA09.0278 |2/1772009 7_@;4/2:)&9 Requesting all documents related to ¢

his employment with fransportation
A security administration during march

of 2008. Specifically documents

associated with his clearance request

and status, as welt as research notes

and/or documents colizcted during the

clesrance investigation
TSA0S-0279 | /1772009 2/15/2009 ]




(b)6)

Log No
Type

Recv'd
in FOIA

Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2068 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Prinied:  1/20/2010

[E)E) J

Document Reguested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA09-0276 13/9/2609

A

Chris Danielle

KREM 2 News

4103 S. Regal
Spokane, WA 33203

12/19/2008

Req all documents and pieces of data,
inchuding but not limited to email,
photos, documents and video -
pertaining to the results of security
screener tests by the TSA st Spokane
Int’k Airport for 2007 & 2008.

3/2472009

Other Reason

5172609

0

TSA09-0277 |2/17/2009
0

Debi Stephens

Cummings, McClorey, Davis & Acho,
125 Paxk St, Ste 415

Traverse City, MI 49686

TSA09-0278 |Z/17/2009
A

2/1772009

TSAG9-0275
A

TSA09-0280 {2/19/2009
A

2/412009

ing all employment records on
worked t TVC
1 - 3672005

Other Resason

2/26/2009

2/14/2009

Requesting all documents related 1o
his employment with transportation
security adminisiration during march
of 2008. Specifically documents
associated with his clearance request
and stans, as well as research noles -
and/or documents collected during the
clearance investigation. )

Other Reason

31272009

2/1572009

He was discontinued from his FFDO
program soon afler his pschologicat
evaluation and would like to recieve
any documanty relating o his being
terminated.

(b)2), (B)3), 1520.50)! 1Y)
1

Other Reason

3/1272009

211712009

Looking for a copy of his employment
record including any investigations ,
employee performance file and any
perforruances conduct reports under
FOlA.

Other Reason

3/1872009




Log Neo
Type

[6Y6) 1

Recv'd

in FOIA  Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Prioted:
[6Y) |

Document Requested

11202010

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Total
Response A mount
Maild  ppe

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA09-0281

A

21192009

George C. Maxwell
Borene Law Firm
3956 TDS Center

Minneapolis, MN 55402

21372009

Limit TSA search to #5: Secking all
records pertaining 10 or copceming
inspection,
detention, and removal oo or sbout
October 2, 2003 in Honolulu, Hawali
by Customs and Border Protection,
Bureax of Immigration and Customs
Enforcenent. or other branch of the U.

Other Reason

3/26/2009 o -

TSAG9-0282

Seeking support frore DHSTSA
ted! the terrorists 1o leave him alone.

Other Reason

272612009 - 0

TSAG9-0283

A

Ree Murphy
Records Copy Services

TSA09-0284

A

223/2009

TSAC9-0285

A

Thirty North Salle Sulte 1800
Chicago, 1L 60602-25

2/672009

Reqg any and all oofromation which
may be requested reagarding NI
ployment. This includes
butt is not limited to payrol! records,
earnings records, ledger sheets, rate of
pay, w-2 tax forms, time cardsor -
atrendance sheets, employment
applications, personoe! file. physical

Other Reason

3/122009 0

2/10/2009

Copies of all files, correspondence,
photogrephs, nofes, emails, letwer,
recordings, logs, or other records -
concerning myself. This inclades all
recards generated by myself, about
myseif or that reference myself
excluding records penerated tuough
TFOIA requests.

QOther Reason

311212008 0

8/2009

Serking 20y comrespondence from
2004 1o the present between DHS
Assistamt Secretary/Administrator of
the TSA and/or his or her
representative and the Office of U'S.

Reprosentative Harold “Hal™ Rogers.




Log No
Type

Recv'd

in FOIA

(bX6)

Originstor

TSAQ9-0286

AA

TSA09-0287

TSA09-0288

A

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed: 17202010

e |

Document Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

Req imformsiton peraining to the

i selection of the canine handler

pasitions in both Los Angeles, CA and
Houston, TX. Also, wants to know
bow he ranked &1 both offices, due 10
the LA selections pot having any K-8
experience and he has well of 20

Partial Grant

62672009

0

years.
[ 015 Request
referred to TSA/FOTA:
DHS/OS/PRIV 09-299: Seeking
access to and copies of any records,
files, or any other form of written or
electronic documentation comaining
any information related to or referring
to myself and my aclivities from the

Other Reason

3142009

‘Wants to recicve a copy of his
background investigation report.

5/1372009
[772/2009

Partial Grant

T/6r2009

TSA09-0289

Valerie Burch

105 N. Front Street, Suite 225
Harrisonburg, PA 17101

ACLU « American Civil Liberties Ugion

12212009

Any and all matecials prepared,

collected or mainigined 8A
eatity regardi
I «¢ and

their inclusion on any wachlist,
including, Performance and Result
Information System (PARIS);
Suspicious Tocident Reports,

Partial Grant

212009

TSAG9-0290

Mark Nerheim

Auorey

600 First Avenue, Sulte 617
Seattle, WA 98104

/1812009

Secking the following: a) Namo, title,
bedge number, comact information of
the TSA Officer, employee, or agent
who stamped the Continental Arlines
eTicket/Boarding Pass of my client

of all recards, agreemnents,

Partial Grant

477120605

menaranda, stams._ﬁmaim and




~LogNo
Type

[6)6)

Recv'd
in.FOIA

Originator

TSAD9-0291

A

2/25/2009

TSA09-0292

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2019

Date Printed:

1/20/2010

Date of
Request

(b)(6)

Document Reguested '

Dateto/

Denial/ .

From Legal Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

2/16/2009

-Requesting a copy of the screening
mnanagement bulletins #1-40, he
would fike us 1o rejease all segregable

porbons.
-Request all documents is eletronical
farmat. ..

Other Reason

3512009

0

/972009

Seeking information on the rules
govermning the use of appropriate
identification (incident at TSA
secunity checkpoiot at McCarran
Tnternation! Airport (LAS) in Las
Vegas concerniog his identification -
August 13, 2008). Also information

Partial Grant

4/8/2000

TSA(9-0293

Davina Overleas

TSA TWA Mesa Gateway Airport
3950 S Sossaman Road, Suite 119
Mesa, AZ 85212

A

TSA09-0294

TSA09-0295

s s im i s w e

2023/2009 ~Investigati i
VS,
and

on the changes regarding the use of

Qther Reason

31272009

Secking a copy of the taa docurpent
known as the “playbook”. This
document explains how ond provides
authority to search general aviation
pilots and facilities at pirports with
FAA part 91 operations.

121162009

009

Requesting the patronage or corpocate
# for curtis cleaning service. - TIN or
DUN mimber ’

TFotal Grant

2/26/2008




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
© RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

(b)(6) Dete Primted: 17202010
(b)(6) l Total Date Money
LogNo  Recy'd Date of ' Date to / Denial/  Respomse s pnqunt  Rec'd
Type in FOIA Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  pu.
TSA09-0296 }13/2/2009 Jill Reinent 2/17/2009 Rﬁguezﬁng all emplayment records Other Reason | 4/0/2008 ¢
Record Copy Services and information regandin
A 1880 John F Kennedy. BLVD I oy mect. This mcludes
Philadelphia, PA 19103-74 but is not limited 10 payroll records,
eamings records, ledger sheets, rate of
. pay, w-2 lax forms, time cards or
attendance sheets, employment
applications, personned file, physical
090297 [2/26/2009 Request a copy of the administrative Other Reason | 3/9/2009 ¢
racking file or administrative
A processing file for a prioc request
TSA09-0094. Also he would like o
request any email in the FOIA office
assotiated with the prior request.
SA09-0298 | 22672009 | Lynne Skeliey “lanengos  |Reference contract 8/6/2009 Partial Gramt | 13/15/2009 {0
PedSources, Inc. #HSTSO408FCTS107 awarded to y
A 8400 Westpark Drive, 4th Floor Nothrop Grumman. 11/18/2009
Mclean, VA 22102
Req documents related to the gbove
referenced item. Specifically, please
pravide a copy of the basic awarded
contract. including the statement of
TSA09-0299 (2262009 | Menica Jones 212472009 | request all releasable portions of the Other Reasor | 1V14/2009 10
Input documents regarding the contract
A 11720 Plaza America, Suite 1200 awarded 1o Lockheed Martin uader,
Reston, VA 20190 the pass requirement.
DTSA20-03-D-00754
TSA09.0300 |2/26/2008 | Amy Davis 1/572009 Any and all FBI files pertaining to the Totat Grant | 3/25/2009 0
KPRC-TV Superbow] XXXV keld in Houston
o 8181 Southwest Freeway in February 2004.
Houston, TX 77074 Any and gl FBI fles pertaining to the
Major Lengue Baseball World Serics
held in Houston in 2005, -




[©)6)
logNo  Recv'd ,
Type in FOIA  Originator
TSA09-0301 |2/262009
A -
TSA09-0302
A
TSA08-0303
A
TSA00-0304
A
TSAG0-0305 |3/2/2009
A -

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

Date of
Request

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 1o 01/19/2016

. Date Primted:;

12042010

Document Requested

Date to /

Denial/

From Legal Deletion

Response 4 mount

Mailed

Total

Due

Date Money
Rec'd

2/1812009

Secure dotuments relating to any
policies that describe the prooedure
for the return of the jwems that are
taken, confiscated or othcrwise
surrenderced 1 TSA employees from
airport traveler’s. § would also like 0
abtain policy information on what
options are available 1o airpont

Qther Reason

3/512009

0

& copy of the results of his
investigation including any decurmnents
pertaining to his investigation.

12/212809

1) A copy of SecOps Procedure
Branch - Managment Standard |
Operating Procedures {Table Of
Contents Only). 2} A copy of the
SecOps Procedures Branch - Checked
Baggage Screening Standard
Operating Procedures {Table of
Contents Oniv). 3} A printoutof a

3/18/2009
64172009

Partial Grant

6/2/2005

21472009

- I Request for the records of the -

numbering/ docketing system
asociated with the Sereening
Meanagement Bulletins.

Other Reasen

31572009

Req copics of all information relating
to myself contained in the sysiem of
records established to test the Secure
Flight Program. In addition, all
information contained in each and
every category of records in the
system as listed in the notice 10

cstablish the system of records

51272009




[6)®)

Log No
Type

Recv'd

in FOIA  Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 10 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

Document Requested

Denial/
Deletion

Respomse 5,00t

Mailed

Total

Due

Date Money
Rec'd

Seeking the original employment
contract with the specific deails of the
off set waiver that i recieved. This
sheuld include the signature and title
of the official who granted the waiver
as well -as the particulars of the
walver.

Total Grant

3/1172009

0

Giame Gilchrist

Xerox Corpocation

1301 K Street, NW, Suite 300W
Washington, DC 20005

2/18/2009

Secking to obtain a copy of the Unisys
msanaged copicr (Lanier} and printer
contracts for Fiscal years 2007-2008
{Oct 01, 2006 - Scpt 30, 2008).

- | Reguesting raake and model of each

copier, printer , fax and scanner
device, the physical locatioon
{office/organization pame, building.

Other Reason

31812009

TSA09-0308 § /272003

A

TSA09-0309 |3/2/2009

A

TSA09-0310 |3/272009

A

Marie Jones

Porter Wright

41 South High Street, Suite 2800-3200°
Columbuys, OH 43215

2/23/2009

Any guidance docoments or emails
canceming whether, how and by what
means the TSA will carry out the

intent of the Presidents Memorandurn |

of the Freedom Of Information issued
by the White House on January 21,
2009 by Melanie Pustay OF the
Justice Department's Office of

Other Reason

373072009

21272009

Needs a written descciption of tyhe
physical test he took. The intimate
details of this task including how
much we had end about how far was
the entire test and a letter verifying
that i passed this test with no mistake.

Other Reason

45912009

3/2/200%

REQ on behalf of Netiets, Inc., any
and all docurpents related to the
investigation and findings in the

followi

Other Reasen

3/30/2009



http:rel.a1.ed

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

(b)(6) Date Pointed: 1720720190
[(b)(ﬁ) ! Total Date Money
LogNo  Reev'd ~ Date of Denial/ ““!;0"“ Amount  Rec'd
Type  inFOIA . Originator Request  Document Reguested Deletion  Mailed g
TSA0O-0311 |3/3/2009 Requesting a copy of the incident Other Reason | 3/19/2009 0
- report that was written by one of your
A security checkpoint officers.
TSA09-0312 Requesting employment information Partial Grant | 6/11/2009 i
on Larry Kettler/ TSA Federal
A Security Director Oklaboma City,
Okiahoma
TSAG9-0313 |3/3/2009 Requesting employment information Partial Grant | 4/2372009 0
- | on Stephen Cortright! TSA Federal ,
A Security Directar Tulsa, Oklghoma
TSAGH-0314 | 1L/14/2009 Request W:OF Partiul Grant | 3/19/2009 0
requesting that would show all .
Kenwucky residents employed by DHS
from JTenuary 1, 2007 to the present.
TSA09-0315 |3/3/2009 Roqeesting the number of crployees Partial Grant | 3/1272009 s
that recieved within band increase and . ’
A the amount of the increase for 2008




Log No
Type

Recv'd

in FOIA  Originator

3/372009

TSAU9-0316

A

TSA09-0317 13132008

T

[X6)

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010
Dare Prirted: 172072010

(b)(6)
Document Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Tetal
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

Requesting all documents pertaining
Him from TSA.

Other Reason

41372009

]

DHS .
245 Murray Drive SW, Building 410
Washington, DC 20528-05

pas/osFRIV 0s-0651 N
Corsult — Reccive a consult from
DHS 1o review request/
submitted by DOS from
- records refating to
communicalions between US and
Mexico and Mexico conicerning
MANPAD proliferation.

Partial Grant

322009

TSA09-0318 |3/3/2009
A

TSA09-0315 |3/4/2008

1A

Requesting copy of the incident report
in which took place 02/2172009 ot
SFQ. :

Partial Grant

372312009

Wil Ripiey ‘
KRGV-TY NEWS CHANNEL S
900 E. Expressway 83
Weslaco, TX 78396

2/27/2009

Requesting access to and copies of
any and all emails, correspondence,
memmos, or any other documents
periaining to the investigation of a
possible security breach at McAllen
Miller Intemational Ajrport on or
around Feb. 12, 2009

6/3/2009
p/Za';ZOM

Partial Grant

97212009

TSA09-0320 |3/472009

A

Catherine Lyerly

Input :

11720 Plaza America Drive, Suite 1200
Reston, VA 20190

3/4/2009

requesting clearly releasable partions
of the documents regarding contract #
HSTS0304FCAO032 swarded to
Resource Management Concepts
under the ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
requirement. Specifically, T am
requesting copies of the foliowing

5¢14/2009
1072172008

Particl Grant

/122009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

I(b)(s) [ " Date Printed:  1/20/2010
. (b)(6) Total Date Money
LogNe  Recv'd Date of , Date to/ DeniaV/ Response 4 ount Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0321 |3/5/2009 Bryant Jackson 3/4/2009 Req for a list of Print Buyers. Other Reason |3/232009 {0
Corporate Media Solutions ‘
A 701 West Broad Street, Suite #404
Falls Churcls, VA 22046
TSA08-0322 |3/5/2009 /512009 Looking for all transfer request to Other Resson |4/6/2009 0
MYR from all other airports [
A 2002-2009 :
TSA05-0323 Mark Herbert 12/1/2008 Req al} audits, reviews, inspections or 14/7/2009 Other Reason | 57262009 0
WHAS-TV reports of the TSA’s management at
A 520 W Chesnut St- Louisvilte International Airport since
Louisville, KY 40202 Jan 1, 2007. Please include, but do
" not limit this request to; All audits,
reviews, inspections or repports
regarding communication biw TSA
TSA09-0324 |3/5/72009 12/9/2009 | Censult/return: Request from Michael 13/31/2009 Partial Gram | 8/3/2009 0
DHS - OIG Grabell (QIG file ro. 2009-032)
A . Secking a copy of OIG’s report of
investigation concerning safety -
concerns regarding TSA Flight Deck
Officer*s Jocking pistol holsters.
TSAG9-0325 11200008 | Reg papers relating to . Other Reason | 3/26/2009 0
: Department of Homeland W
A (EEOC No

Req expedited processing




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Primed: 172072010
[(b)(B) ©)®) Total Date Money
Log Ne  Recvd Date of l Date to / Denial/ Response 5 ount Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA(9-0326 |3/6/2009 | Demetrios Anaipakos 2/232009 | Secking information regarding Other Reason {3/19/2009 [0
- Ahmad, Zavitsano & Anaipakos, P.C. investigations conducted by your
A 1221 McKinney Street agency -
Houstson, TX 77010-20 rogarding Southwest Airlincs, Coo,
. compliance with federal aviation
regulations from March 13, 2000;10 .
the present. Specifically request
copies of the following: 13 -
TSA09-0327 |3/2/2009 Christopher Simon 27102008 | Seeking dmnmw% Other Reason | 3/15/2009 0
Morgan & Morgan incident regarding ho
A 191 Peachtree Street, NE, Suite 4200 was scheduled to depart on Delta
Atlanta, GA 30303 Flight 8DL.1798 January 10, 2009 at
9:40pm at gage B1. Specifically, any
video camern footage showing gate
BL, where an alleged alieration took
place between a Delta agent and my
TSAQO-0328 |3M/2009 127772008 |Regthe following: Other Reason |372672009 ~ |0
- 1. Any and alt documents, emails,
A electronic SF-528, racking medie,
electronic SF-52s created &s tracking
media etc related related to
recruitmenit action -
HQOS0-07-255458, FSD-ORF,
SV-0340-K.
TSAD9-0329 Michael Battle 3/6/2009 Secking statements submitted to DHS Other Reason |3/24/2000 g
Fulbright & Jaworski LLP from Jan 2004 10 Jac 2009 by '
T £01 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. W‘Sfm}wmw
Washington, DC 20004-26 or I 0pposTon to
ashiogton 2 entrance into the US
TSA09-0530 |3/9/2009 Susan Sanders 3/6/2009 Req any aud slt docurnests concerning Other Reason | 4/1/2009 ]
Hatline, Dacus, Barger, Dreyer & Kern, centificate actions and/or enforcement
o 6688 North Central Expressway, Suite actions imvolving the foltowing
Dailas, TX 75208 |




(b)(6)

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/]9/201 g

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

) . Total Date Money
Log No  Recev'd Date of Date to / DenialU  Response oy Recd
in FOIA Ongmntor Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due

TSA09-0331 (357200 || - |Req TSA’s conceras, reason for Other Reason |5/142009 |0
inspection aod the Method used to
determine compliance to any rules
(Inspecting Offiger conduct was
professional and Curtious)

TSA09-0332 |3/9/2008 Req to obtain my STA/TSA fetter Other Reason | 4/16/2009 0

A

TSA09.0333 |3/912009 Sec FOIA casc number TSACS-0041. Partial Gragt | 4/1/2009 0

A A i

TSA09-0334 |3/9/2009 Req regulations, standing operating Other Reason {4/1/2009 0
procedures, or other guidelines that

T refer to transporting kegs of beer as
checked bapguge

TSA09-0335 |3/9/2009 Monica Jones 3/5/2009 request clearly releasable portions of Other Reason | 4/16/2009 0

npat the documents regarding ail conuracts

# HSTS0405RDEPY76 awarded under

A

11720 Plaza America Drive, 12th Floor
Reston, VA 20190 :

Solicitation HSTS040SRDEPS76 the
TSA STUO requirement




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed: ~ 1/20/2010
(b)(6) ~
Total Date Money -
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Res_ponse Amount Ree'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0336 |3/1172009 | Rosemary Law 3/5/2009 Tequesting clearly releasable portions 14/28/2009 Partial Gramt | 7/8/2009 0
Input of the documents regarding Contract # 1212009
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, Suie 1200 HS'TS.0306}“§210021, awarded to
Reston, VA 20190 Robbins-Gioia.
TSA(09-0337 |3/92009 10172008 Rexq copies of all internal and external Other Reason | 5/7/2009 0
. memes, emails, AVO, MD, and OD
A thet pertsin in any way 10 the
formation and job postings related to
the SCCO, ECCO and MCCO Jobs @
the Coordination Centers @ airpots.
TSA09-0338 | 3132009 1 Michelle Toy 3/9/2009 Requested information abowt the Towal Grant | 7/9/2009 0
NBC News number of laptop computers reported
A 2450 N Ist Stroet stolen in 2007 from SFO, OAK, and
San Jose, CA 95131 SIC airports. :
TSA09-0335 |3/9/2009 Michas} Grabefl 9/17/2008 | Req copy of the FAA memorandum, - 15142009 0
One Exchange Plaza 23rd FL, Medical Standards for Federat Air
A I New York, NY 10006 Marshals (F(-1801), dated November
13, 1997
TSA09-0340 |3/9/2009 Alexandra Dejlarco 1162009 jReq 5/12/2009 Other Resson |6/3/2009 o
AFGE, AFL-CIO 1) A copy of the bricfing notes which
T 9400 St. Andrews Way contains the clarification of the naw
. Ny tardiness guidance/MOC that is going
ver Spring, MD 2
Silver S el to communicate to the workforce,
Also, please provide the dates when
this clarification will be
communicated. .




|(b)(6)

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2610

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

_ ](b)(ﬁ) J ' Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Denisy  ReSponse ,mount  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Reguest  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  pye
TSA09-0341 |3/10/2009 20712009 | Seeking copy of her FBI background Other Renson [3/2572000 [0
check that was required to obtain
A hazmat endorsemnt on her drivers
license.
TSA09-0342 |3/1172009 | Regina Cajigas 21772009 | Seeking copies of all employment Other Reason {3/26/2009 0
Land Carsi Ballaine & Ford, P. C. records and reports concamingg
A * 120 Broedway, 27th Floor ) diog. but not limited 10
, New York, NY 10271-00 personne] filcs, sbseaiceism and
medical information, job description,
W2's, salary history and insurance
coverage information. .
ITSA09-0343 }3/10/2009 Req ail info, files, and of k Other Reason | 4/3/2009 0
regarding all docket m.ﬂ ’
T .
TSAV-0344 Req copies of any and all docs., Other Reason {3/192009 |0
photus, memos or any and «l] dara
TSA09-0345 {3/1272009 | Rosemary Law 3/10/2009 | Requesting dosuments regording Other Reason |4/20/2009 0
INPUT contract #HSTS0407FDEP28S, the
A 11720 Plaza America Drive. 12th FL Teat and Evalustion Data Collection
Reston, VA 20150 Analysis Support 10 the Office of
Security Tectmology. Specifically
reuesting copies of the following
information/documents: Awarded
conract




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed: 12072010
(b)(6)
h Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Denial  ReSPOBSE apmount  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Regnested From Legal Deletion Matled Due
TSA09-0346 {3/122009 | Janice Nicely 3/112009 | Request for internal TSA disciplinary (571472009 Partial Grant | 8/3/2009 0
LRP Publications - | review board opinions and decisions
A _ 360 Hiatt Drive for the month of february. (8312009
Palm Beach Gardens. FL 33418
TSA09-0347 | 3122009 3//2009 Scek 1o obtain my last two Other Reason |3/25/2000 o .
performance apprasial as a Feders! air
A Marshal. employment dates were
31772002 untit 11/20/2008.
TSA09-0348 Robert Ruggiero 3/12/2008 | Requesting specific recent mandates Towm! Grant | 4/1/2009 0
F. Ruggiero & Sons, Inc. concerning shipping human remains. |
A 726 Mons Park Averue know the TSA met with Nat'l Furkral
Bromx, NY 1046236 Dircciors Association leaders recently
o describe upcoming enforcements
date 7/ but 1 can’t find the supporting
documentation the TSA representative
is referring to. - .
TSAQ9-0349 |3/13/2008 31272009 Req access 10 and copices of all infoon Other Reason | 3/16/2009 0
air travel whin the US and w/o the US.
A .
TSA09-0350 3/12/2009 | Requesting date of hire and type of Otber Renson [4/1672008 |0
clearance he was granted.
A




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Dae Printed: 12072010

(b)(6) '
. Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Denial/  ReSpomSe ,pount  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Docament Requested Deletion  Mailed g,
TSAD9-035] |3/1372008 71312009 1) Copies of all matrixes for H & | 0
Band Managers for the past 3 y2ars at
A FLL (06/0710_8).
2) What constitutes a senior manager
at FLL / TSA?
TSA09-0352 |3/16/2009 Requesting copy of HAZMAT back Other Reason |4/152009 [0
ground check.
A
TSA09-0353 |3/162009 | Lynne Skelley 3/9/2009 roquest documents related to coniract Partial Grant | 5/1/2009 0
- FedSources, Inc. . : #HSTS0405CDEP156 awarded to .
A 8400 Westpark Drive, 4tk Floor Siemens.
Mclean , VA 22102
TSAD9-0354 John Robacynski 3/5/2009 All documents end information Other Rzason | 3/2572009 0
Gersten, Clifford, & Rome, LLP including all letters, e-mails and
A - 214 Main Street concspmde.tm,wmdsmd
Harntford, CT 0610618 agreements (whetber electronic ar
otherwise) relating to the TSA's ravel
pertoer "AirportParkingNes. Com.”
The information requested includes
"_|the corporate identity of
TSA09-0355 request for a coenplete copy of the Other Reason | 3/1972009 0
contract between Firsiline
A Transpartation Secority and TSA

alang with any changes and/or updates
to said contract. The contract Number
is Hsts01-05-c-00p082




Log No
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Recv'd
in FOIA -

[®X®)

Originator
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Date Printed:  1/20/2010

Docament Requested

Date to/
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TSADD-0356

A

31712009

Lynne Skellcy
FedSources

8400 Wesipark Drive
McLean , VA 22102

3/16/2009

Requested a copy.of the contract’
#HSTS0306FCIO021 awarded to
Robbins-Gioig, Inc

Other Reason

4/6/2009

0

T

ITSAQD-0357 |3/17/2005

Alex Kingsbury

Associate Editor, National Security U.S.
1050 Thomas Jefferson St., NW
Washingion, DC 20007-38

3/1172008

Req access to and copies of any
audits, tests, and/or performance
studies io determine the cffectiveness
of Behavior Detection Officers.

57612009

QOther Reason

TSAQ9-0358

A

TSAQ9-0359

A

371872009

A

TSAD9-0360 |3/1872009

Secking docurments of all
A)contract{s) between NCS Pearson
and the Transportation Security
Adrainistration (TSA), or
agencies/agents aching.

on behalf of TSA, which was executed
between Docember end the date this
request Includes. Contract Number

juesting all information or records
mi{[{?; Management
iy S
Inquiry “

Towt Denial

792009

Seeking documents of ulf files,
correspondence, of other roeords
concerning myself. 1 have reason to
believe your agency is in possession of
the records sought because [ was
dewmined for questioning uon rehnning
to the United States st Allants Airport

Other Reason

3262009

on Pebruary 18 2009. and was vigited




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE.
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 te 81/15/2010

Mclean, VA 22102

Date Printed: 12072010
(b)(6)
Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of _ Date to/ Denial/  ReSPOmSe  Amount  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Docnment Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA-0361 [3/18/2009 | {ymne Skelley 31672009 |Requested a copy of the contract 6/5/2009 Partial Geamt  }6/19/2009 0
FedSources #HSTSO306FCIO120 awarded 10 .
A 8400 WestPark Drive, 4th Floor PMA
McLean, VA 22102
09-0362 Amy Gooden 3110/2009 Seeking documents involving Partial Gramt  |4/16/2009 ¢
Democratic Senatorial Campaign comrespondence and other information
A 120 Maryland Avenue NE requested by or provided to Robert
: House of Representatives (1993-205),
former U, S. Trade Representative
{2205-2006), and for Director of the
Office of Management and Budget
TSA09-0363 Elfion Brand 341272009 Req access 10 copics of all the current Other Reason |#/3/2009 0
. USA Marketing promotional marketing (NAICS
P 1900 Embarcadero Suite 310 codes; 541890, 453220) point of
QOaklomd, CA 94606 contact buyers for the agency.
TSA09-0364 Requesting my employment histary Other Reason |372672009 6
with your compeny. T would like to be
A informed of my dates of emplayment,
position(s) I filled, reason(s) for nry
termination and my termination date.
TSA09-0365 |3/182005 | Lynne Skelley 37162009  |Requesting a copy ef the contract Pardal Gram | 8/18/2000 0
FedSources - ‘ #HSTS0306FCIO277 (order number)
A 8400 Westpark Drive, 4th Floor awarded to CACL {nc¢. Contract #
HSTSO304AACQ918.




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED /12008 1o 01/19/2010

Date Printed: 172002010

(b)6)
: Total Date Money
LogNo  Reev'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Re"‘?“"” Amount Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested _From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSAU9-0366 |37182000 | Lynne Skelley 3/16/2009  |requested a copy of the contract § Other Reason |4/30/2009 0
FadSources HSTS0306FCI0465 awarded to Alon
A 8400 Westpark Drive, 4th Floor USA, LLP,
McLean, VA 22102
[TSA09-0367 Lynne Skelley 3/16/2009 requested a capy of the contract # Other Reason [4/30/2009 0
FedSources HSTS0306FCIO385 awarded 10 Alon
A 8400 Westpark Drivew, 4th Fioor USA, LLP.
McLesn, VA 22102
‘TSA09-0368 Rosemary Law 12/9/2008  |all contracts awarded under the /1172009 0
INPUT contract # HSTS0108DHRMO10 the
P 11720 Plaza America Drive, Sufte 1200 INTEGRATED HIRING
Reson VA 20180 OPERATIONS AND PERSONNEL
' PROGRAM (THOPP) requirement.
Specifically,copies of the following
information/documents: .
* Awarded contract’
TSAD09-0369 |3/1972009 | Georges G. Lederman 31912609 Requesting Clarification from Other Reason [4/972009 ]
Afiorney At Law Tmns:ppmnpn Security )
A 52 Duane Street, 7th Floor' Agmmm (TSA) concerning my
jclient’s detention and questioning at
New York, NY mm San Juan Luis Munoz International
Afrport (SIU} en March 31, 2008.
TSA09-0370 |3/19/2005 obtain a copy of the federal comtract Total Grant | 77772000 o
that derails the winning bid that was
A chosen 1o supply transportation foc
goverment employees., This contract
explaines the pay scale for the
cmployees of Total Enterprise. Afier

speaking with a management offical at
O'Hare from the TSA office 1 have




{(b)(6) |
LogNo Recv'd
Type in FOIA  Origimator
TSA(9-0371 |3/19/2009
A
TSA09-0372 |3/19/2009 Steve Andrews
WFLA-TV
P 1200 S Parker St
Tampa, FL 33606
TSA09-0373 13/19/2009
A
TSAQ9-0374 |3/1972009
. .
TSA09-0375 [3/19/2008
A P. Q. Box 849

Fayeneville, NC 28304

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 1o 01/19/2610

Date of

Request

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

Document Requested

From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Dae

Date Money
Rec'd

2/16/2009

I believe | was also subjected to
harmful and unnecessary radiographic
emissions when i was subjected to
“additional random security
screening.” In the process, “new
technoloy™ was used to screen my
“full body.” Iwanttwo know
precisely: 1) What images were takes

Other Reason

372612009

10/8/2008

Rex to review RFP's (reqoests for
proposals, bids and contract award for
new uniforms.

Also req TSA documentation
requesting nesr uniforms and
reasoning behind this.

3/112009

Requesting aceess to my arrival and
departure records. {n September 1998
{ traveled on vacation from England,
departing from either London
Heathrow, London Gatwick or
Birmingham airport, directly 10
Florids, arriving a Miami
Inermational Aimort. for

Other Reason

32252009

3/572009

1 am reguesting information or records |

on any and all documestation

concerning my visits o Russia Please |

provide any inciuded records tome
regardiess of their media, specifically
including, though not limited 1o any
an ail writen, primed, and/or textual
and/or pictorial records, in addition to

Other Reason

3/1912009

He was told by ticket agent in
Raleigh-Durham that he was on the
TSA Watch List. Secking al!
information in regards 10 him beening
placed on the TSA Watch List.
Please see request for deails.

Total Degial

3/2412008




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 61/19/2010

Date Prined: 17202010
[(6)6)
(b)(6) Tatal Date Money
LogNo . Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Response o mount Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion. Malled  pye
TSAG9-0376 |3/19/2009 ! Rosemary Law 3/972009 Requesting a copy of the Contract # Partial Grart [ 10022/2008 | 0
Inpot HSTS0407FDEP285 The test and
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, 12th Floor evaluation &%Umfiw analysis
19 suppart ce of scourity
Restan, VA 20190 ‘echnologs.
TSA00.0377 |3719/2009 37192009 | Requesting all documents reiated to - Total Grant  {3/232009 |0
: bis employment with transportation
A security administration during march
of 2008. Specifically documents
associated with his clearance request
and statas, as well 35 research notes
and/or documents collected during the
clearance investigation,
TSAU9-0378 |3/23/2009 | Gersld Gilliard - {3/1272009  |The Request is as follows: Other Reason |5/1472008 |0
American Federation of Government : 1. A witness statement taken from a .
A 80 F Smeet, NW, 10th Floor
Washington, DC 20001
Pub,4220 NW Cary Parkway, Cary,
NC 27513, (919) 462-3550
TSA09-0379 | ¥B2009 | Donny Guitresrw 42009 |Req everything on [ N Other Reason |6/1872009 |0
Louisiana State Police . .
o 7919 Indcpendence Blvd. Box A-28
Batod Rouge, LA 70806
TSA09-0380 |2/12/2009 /100000 | see t5a09-0270 Other Reason |4/2/2009 0
A




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 10 01/19/2010

l(b)(s) Date Printed:  1/20/2010
] (b}{8) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial  Respomse  ,pount  Recd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  py,
TSA09-0381 |3/2372009 | Amy Forlii 3172009 |Reg a;?;’csrt;d and r‘%"f’fr‘;? fom?;l{ Other Reason | 51172009 0
The Associate Press complaint filed w TSA. The complaint
A 511 11th Avenuz S., Suite 460 wﬁﬁ by%_‘kﬂf&
= . sems an incident on
Minneapolis, MN 55415 21, 2009, in Columbus, OH .
TSA0D-0382 |3/23/2008 requesied a copy of TSA SD Partial Grant {6/2/2009 0
1542-04-08F.
A
TSA09-0383 |3/237200% | Gio Benitez 3232009 | Requesting the following: 2/6/2009 Other Reason }1/122010 10
WFOR-TV CBS 4 . |-Backgrounding violations at all U.S.
A £900 NW 18 Terrace airports in the past 10 years 1071312009
Miai, L 33172 (background screening violations)
) ~Violations involving beeaches of
secare areas at all U.S. girports. .
‘TSA09-0384 1/472008 =~ | Secking to obtain any and all Other Reason [3/26/2009 |0
information, data and records that
A reference myself in anyway, from the
Department of Homeland Security and
the Transportation Security
Admini_stration.
TSA09-0385 N3/2069  |Requesting a copy of bis HAZMAT Other Reason | /2772009 0
. background check.
A




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 61/19/2010

Date Prited: 172012010
(b)(6)
l(b)(S) l . Total Date Money

LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Deniat/  ReSPODSe  Apouni  Rec'd '
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
1'SA09-0386 % 341412009 Other Reason | 5/1/2009 0
A
TSA09-0387 Needs a copy of his Memorandum thet Total Grant | 5472009 i}

is in his personal file,
A
TSA09-0388 13/24/2009 | Rosemary Law 37192000 | request for all clearly releasable Towl Denial | 4/22/2005 0

Inpt portions of the document regarding -
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, Suite 1200 contract l;‘I,S‘I‘S_O!OSFSPPMS, ﬂ;;m
Reston, VA 20190 program management office su

services for the screening partnership

program {PMQ)} requirernent.

Specifically, the wirming proposal.
TSAGO-0389 |3/25/2009 82172008 | REQ for Contract HSTO105CAOPO82 | 6/4/2009 Totsl Grant 0

(Firstline) 1o include all attachments.
p _
TSABS-0300 |3/26/2009 11242008 |RegNar'l info on the following Total Grant  {4/1522009 ¢

o

Alrport Security Sereening Statistics
for years 2001, 2002, :
2003,2004,200%,2006,2007,2008, and
prior years to about 1990 :




(b)(6)

LogNo  Recv'd
Type inFOIA  Originator

37302009

|
I

TSA09-0391

T

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of

Date Printed:  1720/2010

[6Y6) ]

Request  Document Requested

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion
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Mailed
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Date Money
Rec'd

2372008

req access to and copices of all
documents, photagraphs, video, audio
and recordings and reports related to
an alleged traffic accident biw a car
and a police service aide [pedestrian]
and incident that occorred at San
Francisco Int’l Airport, Lower Level
terminal bidg 3. btw 22:00 23:00 brs.

Other Reason

4/872008

0

31612009

TSA09-9352

Quentin Brogdon

Frank L. Branson, P.C.

4314 Cole Aveoue, 18th Floor
Dallas, TX 7520541

A

3/9/2009

Secking copy of your investigative file
of my clie:pt‘&who was
injured as a resuh of Continental
Alrfines fight 1404 crash that
occurred st Denver International
Airport on or about December 20,
2008.

Other Reason

33172009

TSA09-0393 |3/30/2009

A

372372009

i information or personal reconds on

Oﬂlﬁ; MSD 1

4/912009

'TSAQ9-0354 372622000 [ Diane L. Kovacs

Kasdorf Lewss & Swietlik

11270 West Park Place, 5th Floor
Milwaukee, Wi §3224

A

3132009

Seeking copies of client’s
employment
including but not limited to,
airendance records, evalvations,
payroll, applications, discharge
reports,
wasping/suspension/termination,
grievance records, accidentiniury

Other Reason

4/16/2009

TSA09-0395

A

3/2712009

‘Wants information on why he was
denied approval for the FFDO
program. :

[0)(2), B)(3), 1520.5(b)(1 1))

Partial Gram

4/23/2009

’3[3 . -



FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Primed: 1720122010
I(b)(G) (b)(6) | Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to/ Denial/ Response  Amoupt  Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Regquested From Legal Deletion Mailed  pye
TSA09-0356 Chris Thaler 3/25/2009  |req copy of _ Other Resson | 4/22/2009 0
Columbia County Board of Development finger prints.
A 7675 State Route 45
Lisbon, OH 44432
TSA09-0397 Req complete personae Partial Gramt [ 7/162009 {0
tecords associated w me
A Foe exarople: adevarse
actions. information request from
others. attendonce, disciplinary
actions, gwards etc.
'TSA09-0398 Request for all records compiled in Other Reason |4/27/2009 ]
DHS- Privacy Office response to various directives issued
A 245 Murray Drive SW, Building 410 dbims'ﬂ?m:vmgwmo Looking for |
Wi N Yes .
ashington , DC 20528-05 1. Cyber Sccurity, Jamuary 23, 2009;
First Responder Health Surge
Cepacity, January 28, 2009; Sue and
Local Fntelligence Sharing, Janvary
TSAD9-0399 Mark Roth 312372009 | AFGE requesting sirpost promotions  17/24/2009- 0
| AFGE, AFL-CIO records at Lehigh Valley International
A 80 F Street, NW Airpot {ABE) between 7/17/07 and
Washin gm’;, DC 2000} 4/18/05. This includes, but not limited |b2, b6 :]
) w: (1) Names of alf Management
personnel at ABE (Lehigh), To
inclnde Nichelle Richardson,
others.
TSA09-0400 William Bongard snsra009 [reqany and ll info in [T Other Reason | 41142009 |0
Sicben Grose Von Holwum & Carcy
A 800 Maquette Ave, Suite 900

Minneapolis, MN 55402




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

'3/30&009

(bX2), (b)(3), 1520.5(b)(11)(ii)

Date Printed:  1/2072010
. (b)(8) Total Date Money |
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Response 4 .,0un¢ Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  pge
TSA09-0401 Req all documents in my file Other Reason | 4/92009 0
including and write ups on
A disciplinary actions.
TSA09-0402 Request copies of any and all e-mails Other Reason | 6/292009 0
or other communications from any
A personne] Jocated at William P.
Hobby Airport (HOU) to Kip Hawley,
Administrator; Gale Rossides, Deputy
Administrator and now Acting
Administeator, Mo McGowan, former
Assistant Administrator for OS0, Ray
TSA09-0403 Requesting the entire Report of Total Denial | 4/872009 ¢
Tovestigation to the above referenced
A incident inctuding all the docoments
pertaining 1o an investigation
involving status
[ @@, ®)3). 1520.50)11)) |
I I
TSA09-0404 |3/30/2009 Requesting a complete copy of his Total Grent  [4/1622009 |0
personal records
1A
TSAD9-0405 Would like 10 know why he was Partial Gramt  |4716/2008 |0
denied consideration for the FFDO :
A ProgremL .




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED V/1/2008 to 01/19/2016

Date Printed:  1/20/2010
(b)(6) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Response 4 mount Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Reguoested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0406 |3/30/2009 | Rose Santos 3/2472008  |request a copy of the following 0
Foia Group, Inc. docunents identified to DHS, TSA,
A P.0. Box 368 comtract HSTS0407DDEP0S4:
1) Contract (basic award vehicie),
Depew, NY 14042 including the statement of work and
reicaseable pricing inckuding folly -
loaded/turdened rates® .
2) Source selection decision document
TSA09-0407 [380/2009 | Rose Santos 3/24/2009  |requesta copy of the following Partial Grant | 772272009 0
FOIA Group, lnc. ) documents identified to DHS, TSA,
A P.O.ROX 368 contract HSTS0205ACPO920:
1) Contract (besic ewnrd vehicle),
Dcpe 4 d
. NY 14043 including the statement of work and
releaseable pricing including fully
loaded/burdened rates
TSA0S-0408 |3/30/2009 | Rose Santos 3/24/2005 | SAME CONTRACT AS TSA08-069€ | 571172009 0
FOIA Group. Inc. seal to OCC $/11/09 & 09-0368
. o
4 mients identi .
Depew, NY 14043 contract HSTS0108DHRMO10:
1} Contract (basic award vehicle),
including the statement of work and
releaseable pricing including fally
TSA09-0409 [4/1/2009 41172009 Requesting 2 copy of any records Other Renson | 4/22/2009 0
abot me maintained 8t your agency
A that believe prohibits me from -
obiaining a TWIC. ckh
TSA09-0410 |415/2009 | Joe Goldberg 311772009 |Req _ . _ ]
AFGE, AFL-CIO 1. A list, containing positien titles (not
A 80 F Streat NW individual names) and position
M locations of civilian eraployees
W . DC 2000}
ashington employed by the Agency who the
Ageacy has designated as "excropt”

from the Fair labor Standards Act

(herelnafier "FLSAM).




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 10 01/19/2010

(b)(6)

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Denial  ResPONSe  spqnnt  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originater Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA090-0411 |3/30/2009 Requesting a copy of her most recent Total Grant  {4£2312009 0
performance review and or cvaluation,
A - h
[ TSAQ9-0412 Would {ike to knew why he is on the Total Denial | 452608 o
TSA watch List?
A
TSA09-0413 requesting information pursuant to the N
FOLA regarding promotions, fiom ]
A band to J band, within the FAMS over
the past four years. Specifically, [
will fike to know the names of
selectees on cach job announcement;
their ranking on the prorpotion list;
their age; vace: nationa] origin: highest
TSA09-0414 Jared Christensen “jpr1s2009  Jroquest fc;r;nmin! values and ugif 0
Soyrce Management Company . aetrics of the contract as awarded in
A 16 Briarwood Road . |1a1e September, 2008
Asheville, NC 283804 ’
TSA09-0415 requested 2 copy of their backghround Other Reason | 51282009 0
check Jetter sent 10 bring with them
A for TWIC interview.




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED L/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed: ~ 1/2072010
(b)6)
‘ J I(b)(6) l Total Date Money
LogNoe  Recv'd Date of Deniall  Respomse  ppgun;  Recd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested Deletion  Mbiled Due
TSA09-0416 |3312009 ‘ Requesting his pay rate in une of Other Reason |4/32009 0
I 2008 and also a copy of his
A employment offer letter.
TSAGO-0417 |3/31/2009 CO'NSUL;:H ?gg”rdmd a FOIA Towa! Grat 3312009 o
0 245 Murray Drive SW, Building 410 ﬁoﬂwgmx ichsekiig
Washington, DC 20528-05 regarding an;
. Prosperity Partnership of North
America (SPP). Refrrred 81 pages for
Teview.
Tsaos-0413 22172009 || ;1005 | CONSULT: DES Pactial Grant |4/2972009 |0
DHS/Privacy Office from o
o , documents ining to
information collected on or after
September 27, 2006, the date that the
docision was made public the 2008
Repulican National Convention
‘ (RNC) would be held in
TSA09-0419 |3312009 | Rosemary Law 3/31/2009 R:gm% Clearly releasable portions 0
Input o mems regarding contract
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, 12th Floor #HSTS0306FCIO0277
Reston, VA 20190
TSA09-0420 |33U2N5 | Rosemary Law 313172009 F}egwmﬁss Cle:ty mle;sablc mb;t;m Other Reason |4/2/2009 0
Input - of the documents regarding conl -
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, 12th Floar #HSTSO306FCI0020

Reston, VA 201%0




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 10 01/19/2010

Date Printed:  1/20/2010
[(h)(G ) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Denial  ReSPONSe ,nount  Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  p,,.
TSA09-0421 33172009 | Rosemary Law 3/31/2009 | Reguesting Clearly releasable portions Other Reason {4/1/2009 0
Input of the documents regarding contract
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, 12th Floor H#HSTS0306FCIO0385 :
Reston, VA 20190
TSA09-0422 |3/31/2009 | Rosemary Law 3312009  |Requesting Clearly releasable pordons Otber Reason |3/31/2009 {0
Input of the documents regarding contract
A 11720 Plazs America Drive, 12th Floor #HSTSO306FCIOMES
Reston, VA 20130
TSA09-0423 Requesting the refease by ) Total Gramt  |5/1222009 |0
comprehensive health services of the
A physical exam records which he tock
for TSA on December 19, 2007.
TSA09-0424 Request access 1 all video footege Other Reason [5/14/2000 |6
pertaining 10 the march 5, 2009
A altercation between senator David
Vitter and airport employee's at
Washington Dulles International
Airport.
{
TSAD9-0425 Req copies of all files, Total Denial | 6/3/2009 0
conrespondence, or other records
concerning myself




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed:  1/20/2010
(bX6)
) [ BIG) Total Date Mouey
LogNo  Recvd Date of Dateto/  Denial  RESPOBSe ,qaune  Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested ‘From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA0O-0426 1373172009 ggg‘)umm og :asreport393 of TSA Claim # Other Reason 147222000 )
210 §
A I
TSA09-0427 CONSULT - FBI referrred 2 request Parzio) Grant | 3/3172009 0
FBI to TSA from NN
0 Washington, DC 20535 requesting copies of records pertaming
@ “Operation Darkening Cloud” or
Operation Darkening Clouds”,
Documents attached for review and
recommendations
TSA09-0428 373172009 Mary Ade 37312009 Would like & copy of TSA claim # Partial Grant | $/1972000 0
Spin Media, LLC 2008 1202 53060
A 408 Broadway, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10613
TSA09-0429 [4/1/2009 1 have been recently informed that Other Reason | 4/2/2009 0
Straits Correctional Facility DHS now has jurisdiction over stie
A 4387 West M-80 driver liceases, which tied everythiog
incheloe, M 49785 together by SSN 10 a central database.
- Kin 14978 1 also understand that citizen’s can
: acoess scveral different driver licenses
issued by foriegn govermments.
Requester secking index of books,
TSA09-0430 [4/122009 ﬁ 3/1972000 | Seeking copies of all documents in the Totsl Derial |4/2/2008 |0
Fed Correciional Instifution - possession of TSA related 1o whether {
A P.O. Box 1000 am ot am not on the so-called “NC
, Loretto, PA 15940 FLY LIST". Requesting documents
: ’ that support such clessification. If on
such a list, requesting an
application 1o get it remove from it




FOJA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Primed:  1/20/2010

{(b)6) l ‘
[(b)(B) ] R Total Date Money -
LogNo  Recv'd Date of : Date to / Denial/ €SpOnse  Amount  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
Tsaeo-0431 (412000 NN 37132008 | Soeking an incident repori(s) from Partial Grant |} 5/26/2009 0
TSA/Exsc. Sec Denver Intemnaiions] Ai )
A conoerning from
’ dates: 01714409, 01/15/09 and
01/16/-09. The report(s) are written
and constitute approx. 7-pages, plus 2
additional page documenting phone
cass received by TSA emplovee’s
TSA09-0432 ! Other Reason |4/7/2009 0
A
TSAD9-0413 redquesting all documentation with my Other Reason | /2012009 0
name and SSN# from the year May
A 1997 until 2003. T was a federal agent
with DEA as well a3 A FAM with the
Transportation Security
adwinistration. This should include
acceptance leters of employment,
) trensfer docwrnentation as wellas .
TSA09-0434 | 4/6/2009 Requesting information sathered by Total Grant | 8/6/2009 0
TSA to spprove his TWIC card.
A
TSA09-0435 Requesting an umredacted copy of e Partial Grant | 7/142009 |0
Ruly 26, 2003 DHS Advisory, Title:
A Poteatial Al- Qaeda Hijacking Plot in

.

the US and Abroad.

H
i
3
|
{
3



Log No
Type

[®)

®) |

Recv'd

in FOIA

Qriginator

TSA09-0436

4/6/2009

245 Murray Drive SW, Building 410
Washington. DC 20528-05

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2610

Date of
Request

Datc Printed:  1/20/2010

(6)(6) |
Docament Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denisl/
Deletion

Total

Response 4 qunt

Mailed

Due

Date Money
Rec'd

3/30/2009

CONSULT 09-297 FOIA
itted 10 DHS by ﬂm

uesting: any and all
btw Jan 1 2006 and

Sept 21, 2006, concerning the North
Awmerican Competitive Council.

|

Total Grant

411072009

0

TSA09-0437

A

Karin Vandenberg

Strong and Hanni Law Fiomi
3 Triad Center, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, UT 84180

12/182008

req & copy of IR i
file of employment records with TSA,
inclading, but not limited to, any and
all written info outlined and requested
on the enclosed Release of
Employment Information
Authorizstion.

Other Reason

8/25/200%

TSA09-0438
A

4/6/2009

Daniel P Finegan
Record Copy Services

1880 John F. Kennedy Bivd,
Philadeiphia , PA 15103

TSAQ9-0419

A

TSA09-0440

12192008

Req all employroent records,
including but not limited to all
earnings and payroll records, W-2
farms, employment application.
personne! & medical file, physican &
phiysical exam records,
<correspondence, accident reports,
worianen’s conp. claims, insurance

Other Resson

/912009

11/2009

blometric information, biographic
records and any other records TSA
may have created

Requestiog all records to include any i

Other Reason

4772009

416/2009

rey information or records on the
mumbet of all {eave restrictions, the
dates tht they were issued and the
issuing official from 17172008 1o
47372009 in the office of
QOPT/01T/Solistion Delivery.

Total Grant

4/16/2009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/20608 to 01/19/2610

Date Printed:  1/20/2010
b)(6
|( )6) j l(b)(s) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Deniall  ReSPONse sponnt  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Qriginator Reguest  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA9-0441 [4/7/2009 Req all documents, including videos, Other Reason | 471512009 0
audio recordings, photographs,
T investigation note, memos, logs and
any and al! other records that DHS
TSA09-0442 A 4/4/2008 At all TSA screening stations seperute Total Gram | 4/22/2009 0
row established for First Class and )
A special category travelers, Please
provide the documentation which
establishes this process and authorises
special treatment for these selecied
passengers. Since this is a federal
effort the desires of the airlines should
TSA09-0443 Janice Nicely 4/3/2009 Request for internat TSA disciplinary {5/6/2009 Partial Grant | 8/4/2009 0
LRP Publications . review board opinions and decisions
A 360 Hiatt Drive for the month of March
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
TSA09-0444 Sweven Popkin 4/6/2009 Req copies of whatever persormel Other Renson | 4/23/2009 0
Popkin & Popkin, LLP records th.at TSA maintains
A 276 Stratford Rd ﬂ‘{;‘;‘;} e s hex
» NY 11218 originally sched
Brooklya actual start date as well as the reason
’ for such delay.
TSA09-0445 On 10722/08, 1 was detained by TSA Total Denial |5/26/2009 ~ |0
after passing through the metal
A detector. TSA denied me access to the

‘4“0/2009 -

sirport. This caused me 1 miss my
flight and my vacation 1o Puerta Rico.
Kindly send a copy of the '
TSA report of the incident and
officers” notes. Also send a ligt of all




Log No
Type

[0)6) 1

Recv'd

in FOIA - Originator

TSA(G9-0446
T

471072009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of

Request

Date Printed:  1/2012010

Document Requested

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'’d

1912009

req that a copy of the following

.| documents [or documents cootaining

the following information] from the
2008 Transit Security Grant Program
Intercity Passenger Rail grant
provided 1o me: o

1. Stand=rd Forms complefed by
Amtrak: 424, 4248, 424D, LLL.

Other Reason

0

TSA09-0447

A

Helen Jones

Integrity NAtional Corporation, Tnc,
1700 Rockville Pike, Suite 400
Rockville , MD 20852

TSA09-0448

A

l 51512009

TSAG9-0449

A

l&[lm

TSAG9-0450

A

i4l 132009

4772009

would like the following information
regarding Solicitation Number:
HSTS0]-09-R-RES270, Facilities
Operations and Maintenance Services
for the Freedom Center, Hemdon, VA
and TSA Sysiems Intepration Facility
focated a1 Reagan Natiomal Airport,
Washington. DC.

Other Reason

471612009

4/17/2009

Copys of all documents, taws,
authorizations, interpal directives, .
legisiative directives that are not iaws,
and component DHSor FEMA or
otber departments of DHS that give
authorization fow or discuss the use or
acquisition of land for the
establishment of camps. or detainemin

Other Reason

6/18/2009

11/10/2008

req a copy of my entire TSA from the
Local TSA/MSY office t6 my OPF
file kept at TSA/Headquaniers.

This File includes:

1. My hiring information,

2, Clearance sheet,

3. Retirement Plan

4, SF-50 & SF 52

Other Reason

471772009

4/9/2009

Req copy of the FOLA versiop of my
background check

Other Reason

43072009




(B

Log No
Type

Recv’d
in FOIA

Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of -
Regquest

Date Printed: 172072010

e |

Document Reguested

‘Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money .
Rec'd ;

471312009

TSA09-0451

A

Andrew Witt

Florida Micro
P.O.BOX 32011
Fairfield, CT 06823

4/8/2009

Requesting alist of phone numbers for
regional and satellite offices for TSA.
The requestor is a GSA Computer
Supply Vendor snd looking to make
contacts at TSA.

Other Reason

4/30/2009

0

TSA09-0452 |4/2022008

A

TSAQ9-0453 14/13/2009

A

TSA09-0454 [4/13/2009

TSA0S-0455 |4/1372009
0

Robert J. Squire, Bsg,

Houck Anderson PLA. )
200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite
Miami, FL 33131

4/16/200%

rer The entire employee and personnel
file from TSA Fr. Lauderdale Airport,
including, croployment application,
leave and earnings statement,
atiendance records, wage information,
perfornance evaluations, discipline
record, borus paid from the inception
of emplovment. 1ax records, W-2

Other Reason

5/13/2009

47102009

req access to and copies of ali records
shout me which you have it your
possession.

Other Reason

611172009

'4/2009

Document forwarded from U.S.
Department of Justic, Buresu of
Aloohol, Tobacco, Firearms aod
Explosives for disclosure

‘| determinations and direct response to

the requester

I am requesting my background
investigation conducted in December

Other Reason

87202009

Requesting all Results of all FBL and
OSBI and other criminal records for
the last 8 yrs.

Other Reason

4/16/2009




B8
LogNo  Reev'd
Type in FOIA  Originator

TSA09-0456 |4/1372008

A

ITSA09-0457 |4/14/2009
A

TSACO-0458 |4/14/2009

A -

TSAQ9-0459

A

TSA09-0460

A

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 1o 01/19/2010

Daie Printed:  1/20/2010

((bX6) |

Deocoment Requested

Date to/ DeniaV/ Response
From Legal Deletion Mailed

Total Date Money
Amount Rec'd
Due

Requesting payroll i §
TSA Employce

Other Reasan | 4/23/72009

0

SA,
Ronald Reagan Washington National
Airport, 3rd Floor
{703-603
wriiten by

Partial Grant | 5/13/2009

P'm trying to seek informationon -
statistics of security breaches that
have occurred in our nation’s airports.
I'm interested in data on the differen
categories of security breaches and the
frequency of occurrence of these
different categories. Caegories
include: passenger failed topass -

Total Grant | 6/10/2009

¥'m a commercial airline pilot
wiAmerican Eagle Airfines based in
DFW. I"ve compicted the battery of
resy’s (o anend FFDO school and was
rejected. 1 want access to any and all
info relevant to my rejection so [ can
see what prejudicial info exists o me.

Other Reason |4/28/2009

(B)(2), (0)(3), 1520.5(b)(1 1 )(i1)

Requestiog copies af all all records
pertaining to the EEQ/sexual
barassment claim submitted by [
or about Sept
or against AFSD S
McMapaman. Include all writteq,
electronic, audio or video .
communications records relating to

Other Reasan | 5/14/2009




Log No
Type

[®)6)

Recv'd
inFOIA  Originator

TSADS-0461

A

471572009

TSA09-0462

TSA09-0463

A

‘#15!2009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010
Date Primted: 172072010

BIE)

Document Requested

Date of
Request

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

Requesting copies of all records
pestaining to the allegations of
misconduct filed against FSD Garcia,
AFSD Capello, or -
AFSD § McManaman on or about
September.or October 2008,

*All written, electronic , sudio or
video conmmunication relating w this

Qther Reason

5/14/2009

0

requesting the information showing
where 1 ranked in the finel decision
making process and what that ranking
was and how that ranking was
determined (process). Aswas
deployed overseas (Military
Commitment) during this decision
making process.

Partial Grant

8/132009

Copies of all records aboat me that
TSA has. .

Other Reason

4/15/2009

TSA09-0464

T

41512009

[TSACS-0465
0

’4”532&)9

William Weisberg

Bryan Cawe, LLP

700 13th Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005

Req See attachment

1 All records, files, documentation,
carrespondance, technical standards
#nd technical documests and files
relating to the collection or processing
of fingerprints, the Fingerprint
Program, or biographic standards

14/2/2609

relating to aviation security.

Partial Grant

9/10/2009

wants g list of the companies that TSA
has contracied out for purchase of
there machines (Millimeter Wave
Technology Machines)

4/15/2009

Total Grant

7722/2009



http:September.or

Log No
Type

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2610

[B)6)
Recv'd
in FOIA

riginator

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

e |

Document Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA09-D466

A

412072009

Requesting information about roe in
your record systems, specifically in
relation to potential information
concerning security measures or flight
lists in relation to me (TRIP).

Total Denial

51572009

0

TSAGS-0467
o

472172009

This is; under
the Freedom of Information Act, the
grievance Sl that is supposed to be
roaiotained locally [see

TSA MD No. 110.77-GRIEVANCE
PROCEDURES 7.D. under Record
keeping states (1) The local/office
shall maintain a prievance file on each

Other Reason

572172009

TSA09-0468

A

l4/102009

CBP received a FOIA request for
mvestigative documents re

CBP
produced documents that originated
from TSA. CBP are referring these

. jdocuments for appropriate action and

direst reply 10 the requester. .

12/872009

Partial Grant

172072010

TSA09-0469

A

On July 7, 2008, § was detained at
IFK Airpost in New York. Y was
amiving from Syria. | was questioned
about why 1 bad been in the Middle
Last and provided with no explaoation
as to why | was being detained.
Furthermors, the men guestioning me
knew personal information about my

QOther Reason

5/14/2009

TSAQ9-0470

¥ would Iik al{ docurments concerning
me within theTSA agency from 2/1/09
to s date. Specifically: 1} The
request for my extradition from -
Siduey, MT By [ 2/5/09
1o West Coast NDE/NDO.

d
carbon copied to Larry Coe, Deputy

Other Reason

SIIR2009




Log Ne
Type

Recv'd
in FOIA

TSAQ9-0471

A

4/1772009

[EX6)

Originator

DHS - Privacy
245 Mhray Drive SW, Building 410
Washington, DC 20428

TSA09-0472

A

TSAQ9-0473

A

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 t¢ 01/19/2010

Date Printed: 172012010

00 l

Document Requested

Dateto/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

- Date Money
Rec'd

B o S
d to TA:

DHS/OS/PRIV 09-455; The requester

" |is seeking an unredacted copy ofthe

May 18, 2006 report: Homeland
Infrastructure Thoeat & Risk Analysis-
Center {HITRAC) Strategic Sectar
Assesstent: (UAFQUOY U.S.

Partial Grant

42172009

0

{ am requiesting & copy of xy records
through the Freedom of information
Act (FOIAPA).

" JOther Reason

6/872009

" 1 would like to request the following

within the timeframe: July 01, 2008
to presemt

1..Known vulnerabilitics (that are not
being addressed) which consist of the
transference of information from oue
CoOmpuICT System 1o another or
software versions {be it industry or

Other Reason

542009

TS5A09-0474

A

TSA09-0475

T

472072009

Catherine Lyoly

Ioput

11720 Plazn America Drive, Suite 1200
Reston. VA 20190

4/16/2009

requesting clearly releasable portions
of the documents regarding contract #
HSTS0204CPO1S53 awarded to
Mantech International Corp under the
SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
SUPPORT FOR PASSENGER
SCREENING PROGRAM
regquirement. Specificelly. lam

Qther Reason

2212009

4/20/2009

Req compiete copies of NI
OPF as well as all local documents
used by and accessible to TSA LAX.
Was employed with TSA LAX from
10710104 10 4/12/08.

Pantial Grant

7/9/2009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Primted:  1/20/2010
[0)6) |
I(b)(s) | Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Res}!onse Amount Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0476 |4/20/2009 | Cathering Lyerly 471672009 | Tequosting clearly releasable portions Total Grant | 512712009 0
INPUT of the docoments regarding contract #
A 11720 plaza american drive 12th floor HSTS0204PMWP002 awarded to
reston, va 20190 Caras & Associates under the PEER
’ REVIEW PROGRAM NEXT
- GENERATION requirement. -
Specifically, T am requesting copies of
the following informaticnvdocuments:
TSA09-0477 42172009 | Reqrecords showing specifics about Total Denial | 5/1/2009 0
my identity in your watchlist.
A .
TSA09-0478 /2172009 | Req copies of files from my Total Grant | 5/13/2009 0
disciplinary sctions folder.
A )
TSA09-0479 Christopher Mele 472172009 |Req access to and copies of any Other Reason | 5/8/2009 0
Times Herald-Record a{ncsts teports, incident reports, fmmc
A PO Box 7046 tickets, blotter entries or _mmplamrs
Middletown, NY 10940 W"W’m&i
TSA09-0480 Kate Kula 401372009 | Requesting Statements of Work for 0
INPUT . |the Pollowing Task Orders awarded
A 11720 Plaza America Drive, Suiie 12 under contracis nsulu'ng from
< Reston. v goror e 00 RFP¥HSHQDCOSRO0010 for
* Enterprise Acquisition Gateway for
Leading Edge requirement:
Pragmatics, Inc. Contract
FHSHODC-06-D-00060:




[BX6)

Log No
Type

Recv'd
in FOlA  Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE:
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed:

[BYE) l

Docement Requested

172072010

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd '

412372009

TSA09-0481

A

Kate Kula

INPUT ;

11720 Plaza America Drive, Suite 1200
Reston, VA 20191

TSA05-0482 |4/232000

= .

TSA09-0483 14/23/2009

« il

TSA09-0484 |4/2372009

A

TSA0S-D485

A

471372009

Requesting Staternents of Work for
the following Task Orders awarded
under contracts resulting from
RFPHFHSHQDCOSR00010 for
Enterprise Acquisition Gateway for
Leading Edge requirement:

3H Technologies Contract

¢

#HSHODC-O&DOOMG:

4112009

Recently applied for 2 census job and
was turned down because my name is
on some wanted Jist. So what I aeed to
know is: what lists is my

name on? NO Fly? How do I get oy

Jname off those lists? Who has access

10 these lists?

“Total Denial

412372005

4/15/2009

1 was involved in a case that was -
investigated through 1A. The case
involved complaints tha were made 1o
OCRL, on my behalf These ]
complaints will help me resolve the
complaints that I have started w/OSC
and EEOC. The 1A officer’s stated
that I may be entitled t reeeive some

Other Reason

/172009

1772009

1 would like the following:

1.} How many TSA vacancies during
January {, 2008 and December 31
2008 were there for

airport located at 2058 Alcoa
Highway, Alcoa, TN 37701 with the
telephane number 865.342 30007

2.} How many of the vacarcies in #1

Total Grant

4/30/2009

4/2172009

requesting information, records, and 8
copy of any video tape releting 10 an
accident thet occurred on Aprit
5,2009, at Sacramento Intemational
Airport, involving & tug driven by an
employes of Frontier Airlines, Inc.
("Erontier™).

Partial Grant

6/412000




[E)6)

LogNo  Recv'd
Type inFOIA  Originator

TSA09-0486 '5!4&009

TSA0S.0488 |3/30/2000

TSA09-0489 |4/23/2009

A

TSA09-0490 |3/2/2009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2608 0 01/19/2010
Date Printed:  1/20/2010

[0)(6) [
Document Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Date of
Reguest

Dental/
" Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

4716/2005 Requesting access to bis records.

Other Reason

5/8£2009

0

requesting all travel entry and
d

re listings to and from the US
of Yom
May 1984 through july 1991,

Other Reason

5/5/2008

req) information or personal records on

Reopened TSA05-0393

Other Reason

472412009

Reg information or records on monies
budgeted, spepit, and/or allocated for
TSA at the south bend alrport, south
bend airport, south bend, Indiana for
employees awards program for noth
TSOS and Management for the years
of 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007,
2008, 2009.

Total Grant

572112009

Needs a written description of the
physical test he took. The intimate
details of this task including how
much we had and about how far was
the entire test and a letter verifying
that i passed this test with no mistake,

Total Grant

/2312009




Log Neo
Type

[©)6)

Recv'd

in FOIA  Originator

TSAQ9-0451

A

41242009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

Date of
Request

Date Printed:

[B)®)

Document Requested

17202010

- RECEIVED 1/1/2008 fo 01/19/2010

Dateto/
From Legal Deletion

Deniay ~ Responuse

Fotal
Amount
Due

Date Money .
Rec'd

72009

Lwhich, hospitalized his

Requestor seeking security reposts of
an incident that took place on March
12, 2009 at the boarding gate of the

Panama City (Florida) i

o four days. TSA Security staff
refased 1o look at her ICD
identification. they insisted that she

0

TSA09-0492

Martha A. Taylor
Wilcoxan Catehan Montgomery Attys at
2114 K Sureet

Sacramenta, CA 95816

42012009

- | Date of Loss: 04/28/08. Incident -

Attorney representing mqum,-l
SA Claim # 2008052344781

oocurreed at the Sacramento Inter']
Ajrp capies of
any including reparts,
memes, statements, by any party

and/or witness, photographs and/or

Partial Grant

10/8/2009

TSA09-0493

TSA09-0494

TSA(9-0495

Looking for ali rransfer request to
MYR from all other airports from
2002-2009

Duplicate of TSA09-0322

Partial Grant

413012009

Requestor wants to know if bis name
is on the “No Fly” list, what other info
does our agency have about himn, has
vur agency commuricated to soy other
U.8. govemment agency.

Total Denial

4129/2009

Requestor asking for background

driver (CDL License). His driver's
license # is

information for his job as a school bus |

Qther Reason

4/29/2009




FOJA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

[®)E)
|(b)(6) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of " Deniall  Respomse  ,pgunt  Rec'd
Type  inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed
TSAG9-0496 |4/28/2009 Requestor seeking 2 copy of Other Reason | 5/4/2009 0
Vnion Correctional Institution documents re: DHS distributing a
A 7815 NW 228th Sureet “memo” ar “report” on the topic of
Reiford, FL 3202626 counter-terrorism asgessments and /or
’ potential tight-wing extromists.
- - | "Accordiog 1o news repons and tatk
shows, the document is about nine
pages.” )
TSA09-0457 |4/28/2009 9 g‘cr;:miw of employer personal Other Reason {52172009 |0
A - 1. Lcn:: Coramendation for Hurricane
Wilma dated 11-21-05
2. Letier of Commendation for
Nominaiton for Secreriary™s Award
dated 3-1-06
3. Performance Agreement for
TSA09-0498 |4/28/2009 | Alicia Haselion 472472009 | req two letters that are from two Other Reason 102972008 10
Senior Rescarch Specialist employees at the TSA to Alaska
A 1100 G Street, NW, Suite 420 Airlincs. The first letter is the
Washington, DC 200085 Fi Letter dated Juge 5. 2007
TSA09-0499 14/28200% | pablo Acosts 472372009 |req recands pertaining to Secure Wrap 0
Pablo Acosta, P.A. contract-with Miami Dade l}lrpmt and
T 131 Madeira Ave :fi’s in::!h_lmt in am_)mvmgd ‘
Coral Gables, FL 33134-45 ground investigestions and any
* ather involment in the matter.
see attachment
TSA09-0500 |429/2009 | Janelle James 41772009  |Requesting any information relating to 0
Young Learers School the lease agreemem between TSA and

A

3333 Bering Drive, Ste #100°
Houston, TX 77057

Office City Plazs, the teased premises,
and the blg in which the leased
premises is located, inchuding:

1. A copy of the lease agresment gnd
sny amendments.

2. Any docs or other info related ta the




|(b)(6)

Log Neo
Type

Recv'd
in FOIA  Originator

44292009

TSAL9-050]

A

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed:

BIeN |
Document Requested

12072010

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money -
Rec'd

recently seat
] forms are:
1. SF 31128, Suoervisor’s Statement
2. SF 3112D, Apency Certification of
Ressignment Efforts -
3. 8F 3112E, Disabilty Application,
Checklis )
4. Current position deseription

Other Reason

5/13/2009

0

TSA09-0502

A

-

Catherine Lyerly

INPUT -

11720 plaza american drive 12th foor
reston, va 20190

472372009

requesting clearly seleasahle portions
of the documents regarding contract #
HSTS0307CSEC001 awurded to
TRINITY TECHNOLOGY GROUP
under the SPECIAL SECURITY
OFFICERS FOR TSA requirement.
Specifically, 1 am requesting copies of
the [ollowing information/documents:

6/26/2009
772002009

Pgrtia] Grant

8/13/2009

TSADS-0503 | 4/29/200%

A

request for copies of any and all
informatiori, investigative reports or
resulls, comments, recommendations,
records or any other information
received or obazined by TSA as a
result of my applications and/or
background investigations, inclunding
| governmental yecords. camuments.

61772009
7£2/2009

Panial Grant

T722009

TSADO-0504 |4/292005
A

Rosemary Law

Input

11720 Plaza America Drive, 12th Floor
Reston, VA 20150

4/28/2009

requesting clearly releasable portions
of the Jocurnents regarding contract #
HETSO306ACION1E, the Information
Assurance Support Services (TASS)
requircrnent,  Specifically, I am
requesting copies of the following
information/docurnents: Awarded
conlract, All related entachments and

971472009

TSA09-0505 {4/29/2008

0

Deborah Sherman
ONews Kusa-TV
500 Speed BLVD
Denver, CO 80203

4/28/2009

Under the provisions of the Freedom
of Information Act, we are requesting
data about:

1-The rumber of sexual harassment
complaints/allegations filed by TSA
emplayees at Denver Internationa)

Adrport agninst other TSA employees




Log Ne
Type-

[©)6)

Recv'd

in FOIA  Originator

TSAG9-0506

A

24172009

TSAQR-0507
A

! 473072009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed:  1/2072010

Document Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money -
Rec'd

2/15/2009

He was discontinucd from his FFDO
prograre soon after his pschological
evaluation and would like to recieve
any documents relating 1o bis being
erminated.

Partial Grant

| ®)2). B)3). 1520.50X11){ii)

=

|

5/8/2009

0

3/31/2009

Requestor seeking access to and

copies of all records about bimseif
that Jed to a an interview on March
20, 2006 at Atlanta’s airport office.

Tora! Denial

57612009

TSA09-0508
A

4/30/2009

Kate Kula

WNPUT

11720 Plaza America Drive, Ste #1200
Restori ' VA 20191

4/3/2009

Requesting statements of work for the
follawing Task Orders awarded under
contracts resulting from RFP
#HSHQDCUSRO001Q for the
Emterprise Acquisition Gateway for
Leading Edge requirement

* VIP Contract
RHSHODC-06-D-00045:

Other Reason

1572008

TSA09-0509

A

- -

Requesting oy employment history
with your company. T would like o be
informed of my dates of employment,
position{s) I fitlcd, reason(s) for my
termioation and my termination date.

Total Grant

5/5/2000

TSA09-0510
A

5/42009

John Verdi

EPIC Open Government Project
1718 Congecticut Ave NW, Stz #200
Washington, DC 20009

4/14/2009

EPIC requests copies of the following
agency records in the pogsession of
the DHS:

1. All documents concerning the
capability of passeoger imaging
technology to obscure, degrade, store,
transiit, reproduce, retain, or delets
immages of individuals;

8/18/2009

Partial Grant

12472005




Log No
Type

[0)E)

Reev'd
in FOIA

TSA09-051)

A

57412009

TSA(9-0512

A

542009

Originator

Monica Jones

Input . ;
11720 Plaza Amwrica Drive, Suite 1200
Reston , VA 20190

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Reguest

Date Printed: 172072010

Docurnent Requested

Date ta/ Denial/
From Legal Deletion

» Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

3/15/2009

Requesting any and &l files that
inclode bis name, social security or
picture.

Total Denial

S/5£2009

¢

5/472009

requesting clearly releasable partions
of the documents regarding contract
#HSTS0105FSPPO4S awarded 10
ADDX CORPORATTON under the
PROGRAM MANAGEMENT
OFFICE SUPPORT SERVICES FOR
THE SCREENING PARTNERSHIP
PROGRAM (PMO) requirement,

Total Grant

SR712009

TSADS-0513
0O

TSA09-0514

/2712009

secking any and all records, reports,
meeting notes (both formal and
informal mectings), refated to the
issuance and disposition of Leave
Rastriction and any and 8]l associaied
Grievaaces filed by employess in
response 1o those Leave Reswrictions
cowering the period May 1. 2004, 10

4/117/2009

Copys of all documents, laws,
munthorizations, intemal directives,
legislative directives that arc not laws,
and component DHSor FEMA or
other departments of DHS that give
authorizetion for or discuss the use or
eequisition of land for the
establishment of camps. or detaineoin

Otber Reason

6/18/2009

TSA09-0515

Paul Felser

Felser Law Fiem, P.C.

7 East Congress Street, Suite 400
Savannsh, GA 31401

4/27/2009

"[Request a copy of any and all

domcumentation inchuding:

1. Employee”s entire personnel file:
2. Any and al} workers compensation
clairas files perfaining 1o job-reloted
injury clairos addressing the above
refarenced employes.

3. Anv and all investigative reports or

Other Reason

572072009




I(b)(6)

LogNo  Recv'd
Type in FOIA

.Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Reguest

Date Printed:

 [®X8) |
Document Requested

1/20/2010

Dateto/ Denial/
From Legal Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount

Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA0-0516 |5/3/2009

A

Jill Reinert

Record Copy Services

1880 John F Xennedy BLVD
Philadeiphia, PA 19103-74

TSA09.0517 |4/14/2009

A

TSA09-0518

A

TSA09-D519 | H32009

o

2/ Y2009

Requesting all employm
and infonnation regardin,

employment. This includes
but is not timited to payrol! records,
earnings records, ledger sheets, rate of
pay, w-2 tax forms, time cards or
aftendance sheets, smployment
applications, personnel file, physical

Other Reasan

541172009

I'm a commerciai airline pilot
wlAmerican Bagle Airlines besed in
DFW. I’'ve completed the battery of
req’s to attend FFDO school and was
rejected. [ want access to any and all
info relevant to my rejection so [ can
see what prejudicial info exists on me.

5/16/2009

Partial Grant

912412009

(b)(2), (b)(3), 1520.5(b)}11)(i1)

All documents, directives, laws,
internal memos, or plans to usc
imerstate rail for the purpose of
transporting any number of people
frosn one location to another in the
even of man-made or natural disasters;
or for the parpose ofdetaining or
housing said people for any ather

Other Regson

6/30/2009

| was previously employed by TSA in
212004 - 372004 as a sccurily screener
ar BW! airport and 1 wanted to find
out if 1 had been granted a secict
security clearance af that tipw. | had
1o resign from the position dueto a
scheduling conflict with my full time
position, 1 have a SF 50 that shows g

Other Reason

52172009

TSA09-0520 |3/5/2008

A

Joan Radcliffc
37627 Grove Avenue. BLDG #1 Suite
Willoughby, OH 44094

5/5/2009

Requesting all records our agency is
keeping and has kept in reference to
the above requestor,

Orher Reason

71872009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

[(E)(s) Date Printed:  1720/2010
l(b)(ﬁ) J Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of : Date to / Deniay  Response Apaupse  Recd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  py,.
TSA09-0521 |5/5/2009 TYanice Wicely $15/2009 Request for internal TSA disciplinary Partial Grant | 8/27/2009 0
LRP Publications review board opinions and decisions
A 360 Hiatt Drive for the month of april.
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
TSA09-0522 |5/572009 Lyone Skellsy 5752009~ {requested a copy of the contract # /52009 Partial Grant | 10/1672009 |0
FedSources HSTSO308PCION65 awarded.to Alon | ° :
A 8400 Westpark Drive, 41h Floor USA, LLP. 10/1/2009
Mclean, VA 22102
TSA09-0523 Lynne Skelley 51512009 requesied 2 copy of the contract #. 0
FedSources ) HSTS0306FCI0385 awarded to Alon
A $400 Westpark Drivew, 4th Floor USA.LLP.
Mclem, VA 22102
TSA(9-0524 Requesting a copy of the investigation 0
thar wys conducted at TSA/LAX with
A case numhber MiB
TSA09-0525 Victoria Richmond 4/28/2009 PURSUANT TOTHE U.S. Other Reason | &/872009 0
Records Dispositon Serviee, Inc. FREEDOM OF INFORMATION
A P.O. Box 5054 ACT, SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING;
Southfield, MI 48086-98 [FROM 09/07/2004 to 2005 ONLY)

EMPLOYMENT/PERSONNEL FILE



http:conlnl.ct
http:awarded.to

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 61/19/2010

Date Printed: 17202010

[0)6) -
ota Date Money
Log N6 Reev'd Date of [(b) (6) I Date to / Denial/ Response  Amount  Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mbailed  py,
TSAQ9-0526 Edward Newrnan 42212009 Req information that was given to the Total Denial | 5/1172009 o
Newman & Cahn, LLP U.S. Customs and Border Pratection
o 1 Country Road, Suite 295 Agency which resulied in
Carle Place, NY 11514-18 and . being placed on
the Waich List.
TSA09-0527 |S/11200% | Maria Peranzo 51142009 Seziing a copy of . Other Reason [6/15/2009 |0
) Baxter, Smith & Shapiro, P.C. employment recurds, job title, satary
A 99 Norh Broadway and atterxlance. Covering the period(s) | -
Hicksville, NY 11801 of employsent from 7/14/05 1o
present.
TSA09-0528 |5/11/2069 472172009 Secking access to and copies of ail Other Reason |6/1572005 0
records about me which you have in
A your possession. Specifically, [ am
seeking records andfor notes regarding
royself which are contained in or
accessible through the computer
systeras at U.S. airports and acoess by
TSA, Customs Officers,
TSAQ9-0529 |5/11/2009 57712009 Req 2 copy of a background check Other Reason | 6/972000 o
92107, (HAZMAT )
A
TSA08-0530 |5/1172008 | Jennifer M. Drake /672009 Re-submitting FOIA roquest for Other Reason | 571572009 ¢
Sutton Rankin Law, PLC copies of any and all documentation
A 138 Dudley Road, Suits 250 relating 1o the Fedcral Express
Project, Phase UT at the Indianapolis

Edgewood, KY 41017

Inter'] Airport in Indianapolis, Idiana.
(see TSA 05-0183 for more detsils of
the request).




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010
Dare Printed:  1/20/2010

[(b)(G) |(b )(6) Taotal Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / DeniaV/ Respomse  spomut Recd '
Type in FOIA.  Originator Reguest  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due

TSAG9-0531 | 5/13/2009 5/6/2009 Requestor requesting surveillance Other Reason | 6/1/2009 0

footage (video and audio) at TSA
checkpoint for gates AB at McCarran
{nter’] Airport, Las Vegas, NV from
10:308m to 11:00am on Wednesday,
May 6, 2009. See original request
(aitachments below) for full scope.
EL. )

A

TSA09-0532 {5/13/2009 212712009 Seeking copy ol her FBI background Total Grant  |5/14/2009 [0

check that was required to obtain
hazmat endorsement on her drivers
ticense.

A

TS$A09-0534 |3713/2009 Jennifer Deutschendorf 57772009 All contracts awarded under the Other Reason | 10/1472009 |0

INPUT ADJUDICATION SVCS &
11720 Plaza America Dr,, 12th FI SECURITY THREAT

awarded to Jupiter Corp.

* Incumbent awarded contract to
pre-solicitation #
HSTSO209R1TC872
TSAD9-0535 |5/13/2009 /1372009 Requestor seeking emails with subject Total Denial | $726/2009 o

matters “the Washineton State
A P S
search in airports

Waila Walla Regional (AL W, 2 sub
girport) and Spekane Intermational
Airport. Also, wanis the region’s
supervisor contact info. -

A

TSA09-0536 42072009 | Robert Squire 411672009

Hauck Andersoo P.A. ®
A 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Ste 30 {personnel file) - FOIA LLQSED on
anm,‘ FL 331312-§ i May 13, 2009 due 1o no perjury sent

in. File RE-OPENED under this
number hocause we recsived
perjury statement.

Total Grant  |5/14/2009 0




FOLA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED /12008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed:  1/20/2010
b))
[{ b)(6) l Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Response 4 mount Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Origiosfor Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0537 {3/112009 | Regina Cajigas 21712009 Copies of any and all empigyment Total Grant | 5/14/2009 g
Laod Corsi Ballaine & Ford, P.C. recorids regardmg&
A 120 Broadway, 27th Floor
’ New York, NY 1027190
TSA09-0538 5/147200% Requesting current regulations of Total Grant | 5/20/2009 o
Glendale Coll permission of the transport of live
A fish. He called (866) 289-9673 o
verify if Horizon Air permits tropical
fish, He was made awars of new
modifications of their existing policy.
See origimal request for full scope
(attachiment below).
TSA09-0539 |3/14/2009 | Charles W. Pley 472112009 Req copy of the following records Partial Geant | 6/13/72009 0 '
Visa Law Group under the Privacy Act:
A 11 Penn Plaza, Fifth Floor ~Records of reflecting the receipt of,
New York, NY 10001 processing of and decisions made
’ aboyt the DHS TRIP complaint that 1
filed with the DHS Transportation.
Security Administration™s TRIP unit
through my aftorneys by letier dated
TSA09-0540 |5/1872009 Monica Jones 5/14/2008 Requesting reteasable portions of the Other Reason | 9/30/2009 0
INPUT documents regarding contract awerded
A 11720 Plaza America Dr., te. 1200 under Solicitation.
Reston, VA 20190 HHSTSO0309RCI0907,
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SECURITY SUPPORT SERVICES
requirement. Specifically, requesting
copies of the following
TSA09-0541 | 571872008 87172009 Duc to an incident that occurred al Other Reason 1572172009 8
- United Airlines Baggsge counter
A

arch 20, 2005
contract with Ace
dmiers, Inc, was terminated on

Apxit 15, 2069. United Airlines,
Wework Global Logistics, TSA and

GOAA had filed complaints against




Log No
Type

[0)6)

Recv'd

in FOIA  Originator

TSA09-0542

A

5/18/2009

TSAG9-0543

A

TSA09-0544

t 571812009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Regaest

Date Primted:  1720/2010

[©)6)

Document Requested

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Total
Response . ount
Mailed Due

Date Money
Rec'd ‘

1 am requesting your agency fo
provide me copies of all docutnents in
which rey name is mentioned,
including but not limited to any
investigations of me; any interviews of
otbers regarding mc; any -
investigations of a group to which T
belonged and am mentioned as a

Other Reason

6/4/2009 0

Requester seeks access 1o and copies
of all records about mc which you
have in your possession. Providing the
following additiona) information
about himself: full name, Social

Scewrity number, date and place of

Other Reason

6/152009 ¢

5/16/2009

Around 10 AM on May 15, 2009, at
LA Inwernational Airport, American
Airlines departure arca, my carry-on
briefcase was scanned. the scanner
asked two other persons 1o view my
briefcase. A fourth person was called,
then two LA police otficers arrived,
one directing me 10 a chairto sit

Otlxer Reason

&/2512009 4]

TSA09-0545

A

34182009

Jacqueline Kong,

The Law Practice of Jackic Kong
737 Bishop Surect, Suite 1460
Honolulu, HF 95813

SI13/2009

Req for specific employee
compensation records to help setle

uulslzndini divorce issues. Re:

(ther Reason

6/15/2009 0

TSA09-0546

A

5/19/2009

DHS- Privacy/ FOIA Office
245 Murray Drive SW, building 410
Washington, DC 20528-05

S/412009

Department of Homeland Securit

DHSY: DHS/OSPRIVAS-586.
quucs!'mg a list of all grants
given 1o the following local police
departments for years 2007 - 2008:
Miami-Dade Police and City of
Miami Police

Total Grant

6/162065 g




Log No
Type

[0)6)

Recv'd

in FOIA  Originator

TSA09-0542

A

5/18/2009

TSAG9-0543

A

TSA09-0544

t 571812009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Regaest

Date Primted:  1720/2010

[©)6)

Document Requested

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Total
Response . ount
Mailed Due

Date Money
Rec'd ‘

1 am requesting your agency fo
provide me copies of all docutnents in
which rey name is mentioned,
including but not limited to any
investigations of me; any interviews of
otbers regarding mc; any -
investigations of a group to which T
belonged and am mentioned as a

Other Reason

6/4/2009 0

Requester seeks access 1o and copies
of all records about mc which you
have in your possession. Providing the
following additiona) information
about himself: full name, Social

Scewrity number, date and place of

Other Reason

6/152009 ¢

5/16/2009

Around 10 AM on May 15, 2009, at
LA Inwernational Airport, American
Airlines departure arca, my carry-on
briefcase was scanned. the scanner
asked two other persons 1o view my
briefcase. A fourth person was called,
then two LA police otficers arrived,
one directing me 10 a chairto sit

Otlxer Reason

&/2512009 4]

TSA09-0545

A

34182009

Jacqueline Kong,

The Law Practice of Jackic Kong
737 Bishop Surect, Suite 1460
Honolulu, HF 95813

SI13/2009

Req for specific employee
compensation records to help setle

uulslzndini divorce issues. Re:

(ther Reason

6/15/2009 0

TSA09-0546

A

5/19/2009

DHS- Privacy/ FOIA Office
245 Murray Drive SW, building 410
Washington, DC 20528-05

S/412009

Department of Homeland Securit

DHSY: DHS/OSPRIVAS-586.
quucs!'mg a list of all grants
given 1o the following local police
departments for years 2007 - 2008:
Miami-Dade Police and City of
Miami Police

Total Grant

6/162065 g




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 o 01/19/2010
Date Prnted:  1/20/2010
[(6)6) | ,
[(b)(6) Total
LogNoe  Recv'd Date of A Date to / Denial/ Response ) mount
Type in FOIA  Originator Reguest  Document Requested From Legat Deletion Mailed Due

Date Money
Rec'd

5/18/2009 ! am-conducting research as a $/11/2009 Partisl Grant | 8/13/2009 0
graduate student with

Asmerican Public University
[www.apu.edu/) majoring

in Homeland Security. T hemfcm 1
request any redacted - -
versions of the MANPADS survey
fies} that were

TSA00.0547 |$/20/2009

Thomas Schatz 5/12/2009 Requesting Expedited Process: A 0
Citizens Against Government Waste comrespondence - and the agency's
1301 Connecticut Avenue, N.W, response - incuding letiers, transeripts
Washington, DC 20036 or summaries of iclephone calls, as
well as any c-madls or-other electronic
commmications from Members of the
House or Senate, officers of the House
or Senate, commitiees of the House or

TSAQY-0548 | 572022009

A

TSAD9-0549 |5/20/2009 | Witliam Lee Grahem 41912009 I respectfully rensw my request for all Partial Grant | 6/11/2009 0
Erika A. Kellerhals, P.C. Arys a1 Law docirpents, reconds and informaticn
A I P.O. Box 608 conceming the domestic and

St Thomas . VI 00802 interpational wavel of the R
’ I ccluding, but not limited to:
» All docrunents, records and
information received pursusnt 1o the
Automated Tareeting Systeny's

TSAD9-0550 |5721/2009 | Philip Hwang SI1312009 Reguest ) Other Reason | 5/2172009 0
Lawyer’s Committee for Cmi Rights LCCR secks the disclosure of agency | -
131 Stewant Strect, Soite 400 records that in any way reflect the
San Francisco, CA 94105 following, from Septembez, 2001 10
- the present:
1) The use, attempted use, ar
threatened use of U.S. immigration
laws or regulations to enlist the

A

TSAQ0-0551 |572172008 sio1a000 | < Total Gramt  |8/252009 |0
- | requesting a report of his full oriminal

back; checle
fax:

A



www.lIpU.eduI)lllIIioring

{(b)(6)
LogNo  Recv'd
Type in FOIA  Originator
TSA00-0552 |5/21/2009
A -
TSA0S-0553 | 3/21/2003
» (N
TSA09-0554 | 5/25/2008
A
TSAD9-0355 |3/26R2009
A
TSAQ9-0556
A

' 57262009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 10 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed: 17202010
|(b)(6) ]

Document Reguested

Date to /
Erom Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Date Mouey
Rec'd

12072009

Requestor seeking his background
check and cligibility assessment form
relating 1o TWIC.

Requester asking questions on the
cligibility assessment

Other Reason

512272009 ]

/20/2009

“This is a PA request for my NI

security clearance which
shows my hazardous material
{HAZMAT} endorsement attached to
grivers license (ODL#

Other Reason

T12009 0

£18/2009

1 recenily paid 1o have a background
check conducted for my Hazmat
endorsement. [ wouold like a copy

ofthe check sent to me via il or
regular mail. D.O.B.

Total Grant

8/2572009 ]

172009

Requestor receatly received a TWIC
card. Requesting a copy of

Wd check results. DOB:
OB: El Snlvador Last four

ssw: I

Qther Reason

812712009 0

/2312009

FOUA request to receive a copy of all
interview worksheets during his tenure
a1 TSA, has been employed since
rollout, June 2002, in Louisville, Ky,
SDF. Has interviewed for STSO 2x,

TSI ﬁ and TSAM- BDO. DOB:

Other Reason

772372009 ]




Log No
Type

i©)(6) ]

Recv'd
in FOIA

Originator

TSA0S-0857

A

TSAQ9-0558

A

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

Date of

‘Request

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 6L/19/2010

Date Printed:  1/20/2010
B6)

Document Requested

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

Requestor seeking a copy of personnel
file. The last day she wotked for TSA
was 12/06/2006 at DEN airport SSN:

I

Other Reason

WIHIH09

See 09-04435 - separate requests;
4/10/09 Rec’d ne respansive reconds
srom I Os0/TsA-29.
She recommended FSD/SEA and
TSOC. :

4/10/09 Tasked FSD/SEA and TSOC,
mw

4/1770% Rec’d no respocsive recards

Other Reason

5/26/2009

A

T5A09-0559

Caldwel} Flectcher
Billings & Solomon, P.LL.C.

Houston, TX 77019-21

460 Riviana Building 2777 Allen

5/12/2009

Req on behalf of I tor e

following exclusive area agreement
covering gate A-7 at Houston Hobby
Airport on May 26, 2006 and any
agrooment w SW Alrlines/City of
Houston:

Sec. 1542.111 Exclusive wrea
areement

Other Reason

6/1612008

TEA09-0560

A

5{27/2009

Michaet Filler

25 Louisiana Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20001

Inter'] Brotherhood of Teamsters

5i26/200%

1 am specifically seeking data on an
airport by airport basis, includiog the
total mumber of TSA employees
assigned 1w each location, the munber
of employees who are having union
duss withheld, and the name of the
Jabor organization for which the dues
arc being paid. I would find the

Fatal Grant

7110/2000

TSA09-0561

A

513772009

52472009

Requesting agy and all records and
documents in reference to my
background security investigation and
suitability for the position of United
States Air Marshall with the
Tronsportation Secarity
Administration. SSN: —
L

DOB:

Total Grant

6/1312009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Dawe Printed: 172022010
A l(b)(ﬁ) l(b)(ﬁ) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial ~ Respomse  sopnt Recd
Type in FOIA  Originater Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Ma;led Due
TSAD9-D562 |5/28/2009 | Stephanic Logan 52112009 jReq all employment records, Other Reason | 772212009 0
Record Copy Services including bux pot Jimited to all .
A 30 N La Salle Street, Suite 1800 ;mm&sim;f Pﬂgﬂ mffd& w-2
icago, 1L 60602-25 orma, employmest application,
Chicago ’ persormel & medical file, physican &
physical exam records,
correspondence, accident reports,
workmen's comp. claims. insurance
TSA09-0563 |5/28/2009- | Kafherine Sinkovic , Request 2 copy of the [ollowing Other Reason | 107142009 |0
ManTech International Corporstion docurments under the current
A 12015 Lee Jackson Highway Transporiation Security Equipment
Fairfax. VA 27033 Maintenance program with the
’ Department of Homeland Security,
Transportation Administeation to
Siemens AG contract number
HSTS0405CDEP 156 be provided fo
TSADS-0564 |3282009 | Katherine Sinkovic $20/2069 | Requesta copy of the following 1171042009 Partial Gram  §12/2272009 |72
ManTech Internationat Corporation documents under the current (2272009
A 12015 Lee Jackson Highway Transporation Security Equipment
Fairfax, VA 22033 Mainienance program with
Department of Homelend Security,
Transportation Security
Adorinistration to Boeing Company
contract number DTSA2002C00002
TSAD9-0565 412012009 | Requestor is seeking status of his TSA Othes Reason | 7/2/2009 0
background check relating to his
A TWIC card.
P — P
TSAC9-0566 Eileen M. O"Connor 5/17/2009  |1n refereace to the incident on July 4, Other Reason |6/3/2009 0
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 2008, a1 JFK Intcmational Ajrport,,
A 1152 15th Street, NW reguesting all documents, reports,

Washington, DC 20005-17

Jewers, emails, datahase entries,
recordings (audio and visual), and

writings mentioni ining to, or
wiitten about and his
] also know as




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed: 122002010
[(bXE) ]

) ,(b)(ﬁ ) 7 Total Date Money
LogNe  Recv'd Date of — Date to / Denial/ ~ Response  ,nount  Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSAQ9-0567 |3/282009 | Michele Ruck 572872009 Wof&m report regarding Other Reason | 6/3/2009 0

The Law Offices of Joseph L Tivvig, Jr, i, on IQQQIZUOS 9:20 am
A One North Charles Street at Air Canada terminal of BWI
Bahimose, MD 21201 Alrpont.
TSA09-0568 Suzanne Swenson 5/21/2009 | FOLA request for contract and Other Reason | 81842009 0
Zimmerman Associates, Inc. modifications awarded o Systems i
P 9302 Lex Highway, Suite #600 Imegration Inc., April 2004, Nuwiber
Fairfax. VA 72031 HSTS0304COMBO02 for the TSA
: Contact Center Servioes. [ would Jike
10 obtain a copy of the above
mentioned docuroents.
TSA09-0569 |6/1/2009 Monica Jones 342072000 1 am requesting clearly releasable Partial Gramt | 7/9/2009 0
INPUT . portions of the docurents regarding
P 11720 Plaza America Drive, Suite 1200 contract 11STS0205CMLS508
Reston. VA 20190 awarded to Consolidated Safety
Services, Specifically, 1 am requesting
copies of the following information &
documems:
« Awerded contract. All related
TSA09-057¢ |6/1/2009 128/2009 Request for access o and copies of Other Reason | 7/7/2009 5
any documents pertaining to ] .
A Tramsportation Security
Administralion policics regarding
discovery and verification of identities
of passengers by TSA staff at airports
in the United States.
TSA9-0571 Monica lones 572912008 Requesting cleasly releasable portions o
INPUT of the documents regarding contract
Consolidared Safety Services.

rm}m

Reston, VA 20190

Spexcifically, 1 am requesting copies of
the following ioformation/documents:
« Awarded contract, All relaed
anachments and modifications




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 1o G1/19/2010

Date Printed:  1/2072010
(b)(6)
I(b)(B) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Deniall  ReSPORSE 40,0 Rec'd
Type imFOJA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSANO-0572 | 6722005 592009 Requestor would like to know why he Other Reason | 7/42009 0
was ot given [urther consideration
A for the FFDO program.
[0, ®), 1520.56XID6) |
TSA09-0573 William G. Phillips 57172009 Emol t records of Other Reason | 6/18/2009 ]
Attoroey at Law rom 1V/07 through $/1/69.
A 7234 West North Avenue, Suite 1904
Elmwood Park, I. 60707
TSA09-0574 [6272009 [ Efizabeth Steponkus 67202009 Request for documents relzted to Partial Grant | 8/1372009 0
FedSources Coatract #HSTS0306DCI0500
P 8400 Wesipark Drive, 4th Floor -Unisys )
McLean, VA 22102 Specifically. please provide:
* Sole Sowree Justification
+ Modificarion which extends the
centract from July 1,2009 o February
28. 2010
T8A09-0575 |6/272009 512812009 veq for all records, reports follow-up  {2/18/2009 Partial Grant  [12/18/2009 |0
rcports, ere ffice
A containing imitated [12/16/2009
by any and all TSA officers, officials,
investigation, and personnel. see
atiachment
173009 Request access fo and copies of a Other Reason | 10/7/2009 0

TSA09-0576 64372009 i
A

transcript of the conversation that took
place berween himself and the MOC
operator on Saturday Apnl 25th, 2009
at 11 :07pm with a duration of 1:20.
The MOC phone number 1 dialcd was
8i 5 my phone number
is He also request




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed: 1/20/2010

[(6)(6)
I(b)(g) Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Dateto/  Demiay  RESPOMSE apount  Recd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Docnment Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed  p.
TSAQ9-0577 | 6/3/2009 Regquestor is a permanent employes Total Denial | 6/12/2009 0
w/DHS/TSAT PHX-AZ since 2002,
A am 1eqoesting a copy of 2 Case FILE
| 11is casc concerns
rayself and PHX TSA on
ALLEGATIONS OF T
: by
TSA09-0578 Steven Popkin . 41612009 Personnef File Total Grant  |6/15/2009 ]
Popkin & Popkin, LLP
A 276 Stratford Road
Brooklyn , NY 11218
TSA09-057% 6212009 Please also forward any and all tapes  |6/19/2009 Partiol Grant | 11/1872009 |0
or other recordings of any type,
A records, reports, NOLe, infervicws, 10/3/200%
statements, ctc., depicting the area of
the alleged nssault and subsequent
investipation. Please identify all
people involved in the case, including
pames gnd contact addresses for
TSA9-0580 6/2/2009 req unclassified information in Towl Grant | 7/30/2009 0
referance to:
A .
An aliegations being made against
arch 27, 2009 at
around 2pm at Ft Laurerdale Airport
teamn #4 checkpoint lane #1.2.
TSA09-0581 2232000 | R o11d e 1o request a Other Reason |6/1572609 {0
removal request form. The request
A that | am seeking happened on July 5,

2067 at 7:45 pro in the emplayee
security line in Chicago’s Midway
Airport. As & 14 year veleran at
Southwest Airlines whaiever is being

said about me 1s interfering with me




Log No
Type

[0)6) l

Recv'd
in FOIA

Originator

TSA09-0582

A

6/4/2009

DHS - Privacy Office
245 Murray Drive, SW, Bidg 410
Washington , DC 20528-05

FOJA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

Date of
Request

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 t6 001/19/2010

Date Printed: 172072018

Document Requested

Date to /

Denial/

From Legal Deletion

Response

Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

9/10/2008

DHS FOIA REQUEST - Requesior
secking records pertaining 1o himsell
with respect to the following topics
and issues:

1) work performed, proposed, shared,
or reported, with-respect to: bomeland
security; national security;
counterterrorism; CBRNE; WMD;

0

TSAD9-0583
P

Mike Brown

Zegato Solutions, Inc.

10001 Derckwood Lane, Suite 205
Lenham, MD 20706

6/3/2009

Request for a copy of the following
documents be provided: Contract
Number HSTSC108-C-FINOD3, this is
TSA's current contmct for Helpdesk
Services in which International
Business Machines Corporation i3 the
mcambent.

Parial Grant

1772009

TSA0%-0584

A

TSA09-0585

A

5/23/2009

1 request your agency provide me with
copies of documents in which my
yame is mentioned, including but ner
Iimited 10 any investigation or any
mterviews of others regarding me; any
investigations of a group to which I -
belong or am mentioned as 4 member;
end any records in which my name is-

Other Reason

611572009

copy of documents containing 1o the
following informetion: Travel
Vouchers of employees of Detroit
friernetional Airpoet who attended
the Special Passenger Observation
Technigues, Transportation Security
Manager Conference. This conference
was held on Febroary 26, 27, 2008,

Partial Grant

61772009

TSAQ9-G586

A

Mason Kerus

ACLU

4500 Biscayne Blvd, Suite 340,
Miami, FL 33137

67212009

Requesting a copy of the following -
document, or document's conlainmg
the fallowing information:

TSA Medical Guidelines for
Trangportation Security Screeners,
2007 edition

1162005

Total Denial

8/18/2009




Log No

Type

b))

Recv'd
in FOIA

TSA9-0387

6/572009

Originator

i

%

TSA09-0588

A

6/4/2009

Denver International Airpert
3855 Lewiston Sireet, Suite 460
Aurora, CO 80011

TSADS-0589

A

"

TSAQ9-0390

A

6/8/2009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed:
[©)®)

Document Requested

172012010

Date to / Denial/
From Legal Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

asmuo9'uest referred o

TSA/FOIA from Departraent of
Health and Human Services (HHS):
Request Number PSC-09-0429-M.
HHS

believe that TSA may also have
records responsive o his roquest,

Other Reason

7/912008

0

6/3£2009

Requesting under the Freedam of
Information Act:

1. A copy uof any and all files
maintained by TSA ar Denver, both
airport and Gateway locations,
involving hisseif This includes any
supervisory or managernent files,
unofficial OPFs. investigative Bics.

Other Reason

71972009

5/2872009

Copies of wawvel vouchers submitted
by the Transportation Security
Administrative staff at GRB who
auended training or conferences
during the pericd of March 1 - 15,
2009. There should only be less than
four sich vouchers. I do not need any
versonal identifying information from

Partial Grant

612472009

5282009

Copies of requesis submitted by the
Transportation Secunty
Administration, Office of Security
Operativos, seeking release of credit
information from my personal credit
report, files 1that were obtained on
behalf of TSA by Kroll Factual Data,
522000 Hahns Peak Dr., Loveland. Co

Partial Grant

7182009

TSA09-0591

A

Diane L. Kovacs

Kasdorf Lewis & Swictlik

11270 West Park Place, 5th Floor
Milwaukee, W1 53224

3/13/2609

sce TSA09-0394
Seeking copies of clicnt’s_
oyraent records
including but not limited to,
atiendance records, evaluations,
payroll, applications, discharge
reports,
warning/suspensionfiermination.

Total Grart

6/1172009




Log No

Type

b))

Recv'd
in FOIA

TSA9-0387

6/572009

Originator

i

%

TSA09-0588

A

6/4/2009

Denver International Airpert
3855 Lewiston Sireet, Suite 460
Aurora, CO 80011

TSADS-0589

A

"

TSAQ9-0390

A

6/8/2009

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed:
[©)®)

Document Requested

172012010

Date to / Denial/
From Legal Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

asmuo9'uest referred o

TSA/FOIA from Departraent of
Health and Human Services (HHS):
Request Number PSC-09-0429-M.
HHS

believe that TSA may also have
records responsive o his roquest,

Other Reason

7/912008

0

6/3£2009

Requesting under the Freedam of
Information Act:

1. A copy uof any and all files
maintained by TSA ar Denver, both
airport and Gateway locations,
involving hisseif This includes any
supervisory or managernent files,
unofficial OPFs. investigative Bics.

Other Reason

71972009

5/2872009

Copies of wawvel vouchers submitted
by the Transportation Security
Administrative staff at GRB who
auended training or conferences
during the pericd of March 1 - 15,
2009. There should only be less than
four sich vouchers. I do not need any
versonal identifying information from

Partial Grant

612472009

5282009

Copies of requesis submitted by the
Transportation Secunty
Administration, Office of Security
Operativos, seeking release of credit
information from my personal credit
report, files 1that were obtained on
behalf of TSA by Kroll Factual Data,
522000 Hahns Peak Dr., Loveland. Co

Partial Grant

7182009

TSA09-0591

A

Diane L. Kovacs

Kasdorf Lewis & Swictlik

11270 West Park Place, 5th Floor
Milwaukee, W1 53224

3/13/2609

sce TSA09-0394
Seeking copies of clicnt’s_
oyraent records
including but not limited to,
atiendance records, evaluations,
payroll, applications, discharge
reports,
warning/suspensionfiermination.

Total Grart

6/1172009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date Printed: 172072010
l(b)(ﬁ) [(b)(ﬁ) [ Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of — Dateto/ Denial/ Response Amount Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
[TSAQ9-0592 |6/8/2009 6/3/2000 Requesting o obtain all information Total Denial | 7/15/2009 0
- related 1o any other complaints either
A agningt # or for
which he m ve also provided
testirnonry against any other individual
fincluding [N |~
addition to the above foundational
backeround mterial. it {s specifically
TSA09-0503 |6/872009 Jack Worreil 6/3/2009 Requesting the fullest amount of Other Reason | 10v13/2009 |0
1CT Group, Ine. documentation re: contract #
P 1100 N. Glebe Road, Suite 1010 HSTS03-04-C-OMB002
Adlington, VA 22201
TSA09-0594 |6/8/2009 William O. Bongard 6/472009 req any and all info in—f Total Grent | 6/17/2009 0
Sicben Grase Von Holtum & Carey see TSAD3-0408
A 800 Marquette Ave, Suite 900 including work comp file and
Minneapolis, MN 55402 employment file.
TSA09-0595 |6/872009 | Janice Nicely 6/412009 Requesting for internal Transportation |7/29/2009 Partial Grant | 87/2009 o
LRF Publications Sccgnty Administration Disciplivary "
A 360 Hiatt Drive Review Board opinions and decisions [3/6/2009
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 ggg May 1,2009 through May 31,
TSA09-0596 | 6/372009 §/5/2009 | Requesting a copy of all statemeats , ~ |pertiat Grant [onie20es o
doguments and files pertaining 1o my
A performance, copies of my last three
years pass reviews and all associated
documentation, all forwarded files in
reference to my resignation and the
statemment "reason or resignation:
Personal Perfarmance” included on




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

[(b)6) j
Recv'd

Log No
Type in FOIA  Originator

Date Primed:  1/20/2010

Document Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Total

Response Amonnt

Mailed

Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSA09-0597 |6/8/2009
Dept. of the Armay, Atn: AOIN-SOD-IS
A 2929 Desert Storm: Drive

Port Bragg, NC 2831091

Requester is the Information Security
Specialist bere at USASOC on Fort
Bragg, NC. According to a Aray
Regulation AR 380-5 Chpt 8, DD
Form 2501, the Couricr Authorization
Card, is sufficient to use o transpert -
classified information for CONUS
travel only. She heard through word of

Other Reason

6/30/2009

0

TSA09-0598

A

Requesting a copy of 2l records on
himnself pertaining to an application
for employment and sutability
detenmination that he submitted
w/TSA Personnel Security for a
pasition withe TSA Office of
Intetligence in the fall of 2006, all
documents used te determine

Total Grant

&/16/2009 -

Rose Santos 6/8/2009
FOIA Group, Inc.
P.0O. Box 368

Depew, NY 14043

TSA09-0599

P

Requesting a copy of the following
dacuments identified to DHS, TSA,
contract HSTS0204FCPO 153:

1) Contract (basic award vehicle},
including the statement of work and
rekascable pricing including fully
loaded/burdeoed rates®

2} Modificaitons {contact us if

117572009

Jacob M. Downs 512872009
Willams, Kagmer & Gibbs PLLC
G01 Union Street, Suite 4100

Seattle, WA 98101

1SA09-0600

A

Requests the attendance sign-in sheet
that was used at the TSA May 7, 2009
rmecling at the Scattle-Tacoma
Imermnational Aimert, Port of Scattle,
Washington, regarding canine
inspection procedures for shipments.
Copies of this request may be
provided to us eitber in hard copy or

Partial Grant

6/3072009

TSA09-0601 Susan Casey 5/28/2005
Service Employees [nt’l Union, Local
1329 11th Street, NNW.

Washington, DC 20001

A

Copies of all contracts made between
the Transportation Security
Administration (TSA) and security
contractors in Washington, DC,
Virgtnia and Maryland. Additionally,
1 am requesting copies of all
Collective bargaining Agreements
made benveen unions representing




:
i
]
!
!

imFOIA  Originator

LogNo  Recv'd
Type

TSAQ9-0602 |6/10/2009
| ]
TSA09-0603 | 6/62009
A

TSACS-0604 | 6/11/2009
A

TSA09-0605 |6/912009
A

TSA09-0606 | 6/1072009
A

i

|tb)6)

FOTA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010
Datc Printed:  1/20/2010

| [(6)(6)
Date of ‘ Date to /
Request Document Requested From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total

Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

51282000 Request access to and copies of any
records, files, or any other (orm of
written or cjectronic documentation
containing any information velated to
oy referring to myseli, my activities

- | from the time period-of January 1,
2005 to the present. Which wre
vrepared, received, ransmitted,

Other Reason

7162008

0

= /26/2009 copies of any and all records of
communication {including but not
limited 10 lentars, written requests,
reports, telephone records, elecironic
‘| commumication, complaints,
investigations, violations and memos)
between your department { and alt
divisions and agencies under vour

7116/2009

61972000 Employee file and injury ﬁm
neident oceured at Humphrey
Terminal

Total Grant

8/13/2069

6/52009 Requesting transcripts andfor vides re:
LASP meeting recorded Tanuary 8,
3009 in Adanta GA This was part of
the eomewot period the TSA
conducted for the LASP (Large
Atreralt Security Proposal) notice of
proposed rule meking (NPRM). This
is described on your website at the

Other Reason

5/14/2009

6/512009 Requesting a Video footage from 2.30 [7/137009
pm to 4 gm that took place on May
26th at Yerminal 5 at ORD zirport.




[0)®) |

LogNo  Recv'd
Type in FOIA

Originator

TSA09-0607 |6/1072009

A

TSA09-0608 | /1072009

A

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 te 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

1141372008

Date Printed: 172072010

(©)6) l

Document Requested

Date to / Denial/
‘From Legal Deletion

Response

Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Ree'd

FOLA request referred
10TSA/FOIA from Department of
Homeland Security :
DHS/PRIVIS4 equest;
See attachment for reques
documents. -

0

Requesting e copy of any reports TSA
agenis/screencrs made relating wo an
incident thar took place an 222/09 mt
FLL airport so he could be moade fully
und legally aware of what transpired
during this incident and the way in
which it was bandled. Requestor
believes that there are records of the

Other Reason

771072008

TSACS-D6G9 | 6/10/2009

4

Lyone Skelley

FedSources

8400 Westpark Drive, 4th Floor
McLean, VA 22102

TSAD9-0610 |6/10/2008

TSAD9-0611 |6/15/2009

A

6/9/2009

Requesting documents related to
contract #HSTSOI 08CFINGO3
awarded 1o IBM Corporation.
Specifically. please provide:

« A copy of the basic awarded
contract, including the statement of
work :

Partial Grant

72872009

6/42009

Requesting reconds on how much
ammunilion your department/agency
used in 2008, i.e 100,000 rounds of
9nim, 200,000 rounds of 5.56 etc. (for
all smal! arns amunurition up to and
including .50 cal), and the murmber of
agents you had authenized to carry
firearrns in 2008.

Partial Grant

8/6/2009

611072009

Seeking alt information that you have
showing where T apparently have a
drug rafficking charge on my records
so L may forward it to my attomeys.

Other Reason

712012009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 1o 61/19/2010

- Date Prioted:  1/20/2010
(b)(6) B
|(b)(6) Total Date Money
Log No  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/ Res-ponse Amount Rec'd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Requested From Legal Deletion Mailed Doe
TSA09-0612 |§11/2009 | Pred Millay 67912009 Requesting: 1) ell documents related Other Reason | 7/9/2009 0
Friends of the Earth to the Freight Rail Sccurity Program
A 1717 Massachusetts Ave, NW which began in FY 2005. This is a
Washington, DC 20036 prent program with that name awarded
by DHS (but gencrally pertaining to
DOT/FRA's re-routing activitics) to
the AAR's Railroad Research
Foundation, and involving
TSA09-0613 [6/112003 | | eland Vitert 6/5/2009 Requesting any and all documents Other Reason | 7/9/2009 0
) Fox 31 News’KDVR-TV associsred with NN ~
A 100 E Speer Bivd ioned at Denves
Denver.- CO 80262 International Alirport. This includes all
' personne] information. Including his
current posting, date of hire, and past
jobs. B
TSAQ9-0614 Rose Santos 6/1072009 Requesting a copy of the following  19/14/2009 Partial Grant | 11/2012009 | 44.6
FOIA Group, Inc. documents identified to
p PO, Box 363 HSTSG207CCGH032: 1) Contract
Dephew, NY 14043
TSA0S-0615 1172009 Requesting a copy Oflh§ Current Total Demal | 9/15/2009 0
Medical Standards applied to
A Applicants to become a Federal Air
Marshal. Commonnly refered to a
Federal Air Marshal Medical
$Standards. These standards are than
used periodically to determine the
fitress for Federal Air Marshals when
TSA09-0616 {6/11/2609 Requesting al! information, reports, Other Reason | 7/24/2009 0

A

documents and records, in all forms:
i,&, writters, recorded and video/audio
surveiliance tapes covering the actions
arising owt of the TSA ‘s personnel
false accusation of him trying to
transpor{ an undeclared fircarm that

occurred in the Billings Lopan Airpont




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 61/19/2010

Date Printed: 112012010
[(0)(6) |
(b)(2). (b)(6) Total Date Money -
LogNoe  Reev'd Date of r J Date to / Denial/ Response Amount Rec'd i
Type in FOIA  Originator Request - Document Reqguested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSAD9-0617 |6/11/2009 | Monica Jones 6/11/2009 Requesting ciearly releasable portions Partial Gram | 9/30/2009 443
INPUT of the documents regarding contract
P 11720 Plara America Drive, 12th Floor HSTS0206CA0P103 awarded to
Reston, VA 20190 Consolidated Safety Services. .
' Specifically, requesting copies of the
following Information/documents”
« Awarded contract, All related
attechments and modifications
TSA05-0618 |6/11/2009 | Margarct Dolerty 572172008 | An Aty is investigating an injury Toml Grant  }6/18/2009 0
- Halloran & Sage, LLP ’ arising out of an incident involving en
A One Goodwin Sg, 225 Asylum St mpkref«—m_
Hartford. CT 06103 * | Requesting any and all decumentation
: contzined in our files regardiog this
employee, including, but not limited
to, employrnent application, position
and title, performance evaluations,
TSA09-0619 |6/11/2009 | Anju Varakalayil £/5/2009 req copies of all documents, Other Reason | &/11/2009 0
AFGE, AFL-CIO stateoents, polygreph test results, and
A 5757 W. Centry Blvd., Suite 700 o other 3"f°ﬂ;‘awx{ that the gff}?
Los Anpeles, CA 90045 of inspecuons, investgastion Uivision
05 ANBEES. obtained during its 2008 investigation
of
EsAoo-oazo &112009 1 Doug tren ~Je112008 req copies of any and all written  [srrirac0e 9
WFTS ABC Action News . complaints and reports taken by TSA
Ie] 4045 N Himes Ave - passengers who were examined by the
. FL 33607 whole body imaging scanners at any
Taopa of the 19 irports carrently using the
' machines. Complaints and reports
filed or rec’d January 1, 2008 through
April 30, 2009,
TSA09-0621 |6/1672009 6/1172009  {Req the name of the sopervisor who Total Grant  {7/22/2009 0
took the report writien on 2/15/07
A




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

[BYE)
LogNo  Recv'd Date of
Type in FOIA  Originator Reguest

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

[(6)©)
Document Reguested

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amount
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

TSAG9-0622 {6/1622002 | Rosa Samos 6/13/2009
FOIA Group, Inc
P P.O. Box 368

Depew, NY 14043

Requesting a copy or the following
documents identified 1o DHS,
HSTS02-08-R-TTCS519: 1) Contract,
SOW and pricing.

Partia) Grant

712812009

0

TSA09-0623 6/1872009

O

Req any (al) info on |

Other Reason

6/18/2009

TSA09-0624 |6/16/2009 6/16/2009

A

Requesiing acoess to and copies of the
Transportation Security
Administration Screcning
Management SOP {Standard
Operating

Procedures) manual. Requester later
clarified his request to seeking a
written descrintion of pracedures our

TSA09-0625 572042009

A

seeking the submitted documents that
were supplicd by the applicant that
was hired.

Supervisory Contract Specialist
Apnouncement No.:
FAMS-ATS-08-0202 Date Open:
1077/2008 Date Close: 101222008

H{ KSA statemnents werg required or

Partial Gram

8/5/2009

TSADS.0626 |6/16/2008 61212009

A

Requesting additionat information for
monics aliocated to SBN for the fiscal
vears of 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008
and 2005. The exacet inforraation he is
looking for is the actual awards that
were paid out in the awards program,
e is not requesting any names of the

pevple the monies were paid out 1o

Partial Grant

R/772009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

RECEIVED 1/1/2608 te 01/19/2010

. Date Printed: 14202010
[bX6) J
: Total Date Money
LogNo  Recv'd Date of Date to / Denial/  Respomse  4pount Recd
Type inFOIA  Originator Request  Document Reguested From Legal Deletion Mailed Due
TSA09-0627 |6/17/2009 I Monica Jones /162009 Requesting releasable portions of the 0
MNPUT documents regarding contract
A 11720 Plazs America Drive, 12th Floor HSTS0286CMLS014 awarded to
Restor, VA 20190 Consolidated Safety Services.
Specifically, requesting copies of the
following ififormation/documents:
« Awarded contract, All related
artachments and modificetions _
TSAD9-0628 | 172009 | Monica Jones 61672000 | Requesting releasable portions of the 0
INPUT docaments regarding contract
) Reston, VA 20190 Oms‘ohdawd Safety Scmce?,
Specifically, requesting copies of the
following information/documents:
~ Awarded contract, A related
attachments and modificaions
TSA09-0628 {8/1772009  fnvtonica Jones 6/16/2009 Requesting relcasable portions of the [ 4
INPUT documents regarding coatract
P 11720 Ptaza America Drive, 12tk Floor HSTS0107CCAMNB4 awarded o
Reston, VA 20190 Onyx. Specifically, requesting copics
of the foliowing
information/documments:
« Awarded contract, All relared
atachments and madi fications .
TSABY-0636 (/1772008 | Monica Jones 6/16/2009 | Requesting releasable portions of the Other Reason | 7/2/2009 0
BNPUT dacuments regarding contract
P 11720 Plaze America Drive, 12th Floor GS10F0042R awarded 1o
 Reston, VA 20190 CONSOLIDATED SAFETY
SERVICES. Specifically, requesting
copies of the following .
information/docaments: « Task orders
TSA09-0631 Rose Santos 6/17/2009 | REQUEST THE SAME AS: 1072872008 0
FOLA GROUP, INC TSAD9-0213
P P.O. Box 368

Dephew, NY 14043

’ /1772009

Reguesting a copy of the following
documents identified ro contract
HSTS0304COMBO02: * Contract
8/18/G9 Called requestcr to tet them
know that fees are as follows but



http:Ccmsolidar.ed

Log No
Type

(b)(6)

Recv'd
in FOIA

TSA09-0632

A

I 6/17/2009

]

Qriginator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED I/1/2008 io 01/19/2010

Date of
Reguest

Date Printed: 12012010

Documenthequested

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion
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Mailed

Total
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Date Money
Rec'd

57222009 .

seeking the submitied documents that
were supplied by the applicant that
was hired

Titie: Procurement Technician
Annowmeement No.;
PAMS-ATS-08-0201 Date Open:
9/19/2008 Date Close: 107372008

If KSA staterments were required or

Partial Grant

8/3/2009

]

TSA09-0633

P

-

Meonica Jones

INPUT

§1720 Plaza America Drive, 12th Floor
Reston, VA 20190

6/18/2009

Requesting releasable portions of the
documents regarding contract
HSTSCI08CFINOOS awarded 10 IBM
CORPORATION. Specifically,
requesting copics of the following
information/documents:

« Awarded contract, All related
altachments and modifications

Partial Grant

7172009

TSACH-0634

A

-

TSAQ9-0635

A

B2
472009

TSAGR-0636

A

009
672412008

Req for TSA’s guidelines used in
determiming what 15 considered 1o be
excessive cash for passengers to be
carrying (in person of w/in luggage)

-while traveling domestically, and

forther the ingerrogation guidelines
regarding such passengers falling w/in
heir scope of inquiry.

Partial Grant

82072009

Secking the certification list for job
anpouncement TSA-MIA-2008-0022.
1 applied for the position made the
certification Hst and interviewed for
the position. 1 bave recemly found out
that a person that did not make the
certification List was selected for the
position.

Partial Grant

TIR2A009

Seeking information regarding our
travel ourside the United States (U.S.)
during 2005, 2006, 20d 2007, We are
specifically loaking for the dates we
jeft the U.S. and the dates we rcturned
to the U.S. for those years. We necd
the infocmation for al} our ravel,
regardless i we naveled together or

Other Reasan

6/24/2009




[®)6) 1

LogNo  Recv'd
Type in FOIA  Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE

Date of

Request

RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010
Date Printed: 12202010

Total
Kb)(ﬁ) Date to/ Denial/ Response 4 pygunt
Document Requested From Legal  Deletion Mailed  p,

Date Money
Rex'd

TSAG9-0637 | 62472009 | Jessica Upchurch

GSA Print Depot .

356'N 750 West Bldg. D-9 Suite #212
American Fork. UT 84003

A

6/22/2009

Requesting to receive a complete Other Reason | 6/24/2009 0
releasable IMPAC/GPC/Purchase
Card holder list with their
organizational code, address, and
phone numbers 10 reach them at
Names of individuals are not
reguested.

TSA09-0638 |6/24/2005

A

154090639 |6/24/2009

A

6/15/2009

137701 -{965) 342-3000 between May

Request regarding all the Total Grat | 77202009 0
Transportation Security
Admmistration job vacancies at
McGhee Tyson Airport located at
2055 Akeoz Highway -Alcea, TN

Ist, 2009 and May 1st, 2009,
1.) Records for all the TSA job

671912009

- | Requesting a copy of personnel file Other Reason | 8/5/2009 i

Land all emails re: herself Emails

-
3/4108 & 3/12/09) and

IR (3/5/09) have her name

in their crpaiis.

Levi B Barber

Reinig Barber, & Henry
114-A Vista Way
Kenmewick, WA 99336

TSA0D-0640 |6/24/2009

A

6/23/2009

Req for the video tape of the security
check performed on —at
the Pasco, WA airport on Wednesday
QOcrober 1, 2008,

TSA00-0641 | 6/25/2009

A

Reg of electronic, andio, and video : Other Reason | 1072172009 ]
records concerning




[BY®)

LogNo  Recv'd

Type in FOIA  Originator

TSA09-0642 |6/25/72009 32009
A

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed: 17202010
[(0)(6) }

Docément Requested

Date to /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Tetal

Response Amount

Mailed

Due

Date Money
Rec'd

Reguestor contacted the TWIC office
and they claim TSA is processing the
background check. Requesting the
status of her background check
investgation from TSA relating to her
FWIC. Per TWIC, does not hold any
information until TSA approves the
backsround check.

Other Reason

612009

0

TSA09-0643 672572609
A

YaoMin Kao

Lenavo, Inc.

1009 Think Place, B2, 512
Morrsvile, NC 27560

/2412009

Requestor is 2 Product Safety team
membxes, they have 8 case that a
customer stated that she stepped away
from her laptop in the airport, and
when she returmned the airpon personal
was trying 1o put out a fire from ber
laptop. TSA officer kept her laptop
over 4 months to perforra further

Other Reason

71972009

TSAD9-0644 |6/252009 6/25/2009
A

Requested Records and information is
from the TSA Regulatary Inspection
saff at Juneau International Airport
{INU), Juneau, AK.

Details of specific records and
information:-

= An exact amourn of money allocated
10 the TSA Regulatory staff at Juneay

Partial Gramg

8/11/2009

TSAQ9-0645 &260009

A

Aaron M. Eppy

US OPM-FISD, FOI/PA Branch
1137 Branchton Road

Boyers, PA 16012-06

6/19/2009

CONSULT - U 8§ OPM refened
documert number 171 for your
agency’s review. It contains
informatioa that orginated in vour
agecy. Please make any nocessary
deletions anly to the information
bracketed in red and retarn it to our
office; OPM-FISD, FOVPA Branch,

Total Grant

8/28/200%

TSA09-0646 |6/2672009

A

Chery!l Techar

Fynn, Gaskins & Bermett LLP
333 South 7th Street, Suite 2900
Minncapolis, MN 55402-24

6/15/2009

Copy of all Transportation Security

Administration loyment records
reguring I

Other Reason

8162009




Log No
Type

[©)6)

Recv'd
in FOIA  Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 0L/1%/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed:

[(b)(6) |

Docurnent Reguested

/2072010

TSAD-0647

A

612672009 Brigette Wienstrosr

Leawood, KS 6621

Bartimus Frickleton, Robertson & Gorny
11150 Overbrook Road, Suite 200

611672009

Date to/
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

~ Total
Response 4 pount

Mailed  pue

Date Money -
Rec'd

from June 2002 10 March 30. 2008.

Seekin, rployment
records. mployed by TSA

Total Grart

172972009 319

TSAH9-0648

A

6/29/2009

Louis V. Asandrov
Attomey At Law

Rochester, NY 14608

139 South Frzhugh Stree1

6/16/2009

On May 27. 2004 | while pulling up to
the departure termin ter
Internation] Afrport,

was stopped and arrested by the
Morroe County Sheriff*s Depusies.
Seeking alf information about this
arrest which your agency may posses.

n Can

Other Reason

8/6/2009 0

TSA09-0649

A

&/29/20609

TSA09-0650

A

TSA09-0651

A

H2009

672572009

Requester secently applied fora
greeter’s badge at the Honolulu
Internarional Airport (HNL) and
received a rejection lefter. Requester
would fike to receive an update on her
application since she provided extra
documentation requested by the
airport. :

Oiber Reason

7212009 0

1) Copy of application for LTSO
(L.ead Transportation Security Officer)
including all attacheents received as
it redates 1o myself,

iginal application dated
372/09 via uSA Jobs. Unders job
posting MSy-F09-000 1. All internal
documents related 10 TSA Human

Partial Gran

717/2009 g

You have sent me & letter deded Nov
19, 2607 w/

Case Number

File No

Req this record end want to have fiil
and complete allowed by taw,

Partial Grant

2972009 0




Log No
Type

(b)(6) |

Recv'd

in FOIA  Originator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2608 to 41/19/2010

Date of
Request

Date Printed:  1/20/2010

[b)6) B

Document Requested
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From Legal
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Deletion
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Total
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Date Money
Rec'd

TSAN9-0652

A

6/30/2009

Timothy Kehrer

Democratic Senatorial Campaign
120 Meryland Avenue, NE
Washingwon, DC 20002

TSADD-0653

A

72008

TSAQ9-0654

A

771672009

TSAQ9-0655

A

6/30/2009

6/23/2009

Request docaments involving
comespondence and other information
requested by or provide w the
following individual since Jenuary 1,
2003:

- Roy Blang, Member, Houscof

Represuntatives/Missouri
{1957-present)

Partial Grant

7730/2009

g

6/20/2009

Reuesting test scores (application
test rosults) from a TSA agent exam in
2006 & 2007. Requester applied
online for a job w/the TSA, checking
bagsfluggage at passenger facilities at
ajrports. It was not 2 FAMS job or
that of 2 flight deck officer (FI'DOY,
simply a TSA agent. His first test

Other Rezson

1872009

F/1572009

veq HAZMAT fingemprinting results

Total Grant

R/S/2009

/2972009

uesting infg or hienself,
TSA/PIT,

Specific information: Applied 0
Transportation Sccarity Inspector
(Surface), SV-1801-G,
HQ-F09-TSI-SURFACE-G-0001 with
the Transportation Sceurity
Administration, on or beforc March

Other Reason

/14712009

TSAQ9-0656

A

63072009

Wendel] Wittep

RN Expertise, Inc.
214 Hickman Drive
Sanford, TL 32771

6/30/2009

Reguesting releesahle informanion
associated with the contraci berween
TSA and its drug-testing vendor per
the FOIA. Not requesting information
about eny individual person ot
persons. pny propictary information
contnined in the document may be
blacked out; however. the name of

Other Reason

87672009




FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED 1/1/2008 to 01/1%/2610

Date Printed:  1/20/2010
[6)6) | roul Deem
, b¥(6 ) 0 ate Yoney
LogNo  Recv'd Date of {(- X6) ’ Dhate to / Denial/ Response 5 poupt Rec'd
Type in FOIA  Originator Request  Document Reguested From Legal Deletion ~ Mailed Due
TSA09-0657 | 77112009 1172009 Req copy of High Smolhdi loma on Total Grant | 8/13/2000 0
file; diploma reads
A Fm: D.A. Dorsey Educational Center
dated £/2/74
TSA09-0658 |7/212009 Farl Powel} 6/30/2009 | Requestor applicd for and received a Other Reason |7/14/2009 |0
Jacobs Engineering [WIC card. My Applicant LD, is
A £.0. Box 98033 The numbers fror the
Baton Rouge. La 70898 reverse side of l{ts TWIC card are as
follows: ght wer
left i Lower right S
He would like to request a copy of his
L. backpround check thut was conducted
TSA09-0659 | 7/2/2009 Jenpifer Haberkorn 511512009 Requester rec’d a log of Congressional 0
The Washingion Times correspondence from DHS. requesting
A 3600 New York Ave. NE copics of the letters in that log, They
Washingion, DC 20002 are listed by ES case number.
TSA09-0660 17/2/2009 712009 - Rexquesting for the most current ‘ Partial Grant | 8/4/2009 0
contract between TSA and FirstLine
P Transportation Security for the
Screening Parinership Program at
) MC! -Kansas City International
Alrport. :
TSAD9-0661 174672009 | Stephen Metzier 71212008 Requester secking a copy of contract # Partial Grant 9
FirstLine Transportation Security, Inc. HSTS05-06--5PP044 awarded to
P 440! Rockside Road, Suite 401 MeNeil Security ncorporated. Also
Cleveland. OH 44131 secking all contract modifications,
’ attschroents and invoices relsted to
this contract.




[B)®) |

Log No
Type

Recv'd

TSA09-0662 | 762009

A

inFOIA  Origipator

FOIA REQUESTS BY DATE RANGE
RECEIVED /12008 to 01/19/2016

Date Printed: 172072010

[0)(6) |
Document Requested

Date fo /
From Legal

Denial/
Deletion

Response
Mailed

Total
Amonnt
Due

Date Money
Rec'd

any matcrials generated between
and 13 indtviduals

pertain to or concem

Reopen “TSA8-01527

4]

TSA09-0663 | 71672009

P

]
¢

Stephen Metzler

FirstLine Transportation Security, Inc.

440} Rocimide Road, Suite 401
Cleveland, O 44131

7/2/6009

HSTS05-06-J-SPP0O38 awarded to
Covenant Aviation Security Limited
Liability Company. Also secking all
contract modifications, attachments
and invoices related to this contract.

Requester seeking 2 copy of contract # !3;23;2009

TSAQ0-0664 {7/B/2009

A

6/26/2009

Secking records relating to searches
or handling of baggage on Jet Blue
flight 351 on August 18, 2007 from
New York to Burbank, California My
husband,|
well as our son,

were all on that flight, and oor
baggage contained a slip indicating

Other Reason

8/672009

612009

TSA09-0665

Keli Rabon
WREG- TV

803 Chanel 3 Drive
Memphis, TN 38103

T8

Requesting access t and copies of the
electronic “Claims Data® database,
including the most cument registry of
informatioa vailable al this time. I{ the
matianal Claims Data data base is
unavailable, please pravide the most
recent claims data fram the Memphis
International Afrport for time period

Other Reason

114072009

TSA09-0666 | 7/672009

A

Jamice Nicely

LRP Publications

360 Hiatt Drive

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

Tr6i2009

Requesting internal TSA Disciplinary
Review Board opipions and decisions
frorn June 1, 2009 throught June 30,
2009,

Partint Grant

8/11/2009




Log Ne
Type

[(b)(6) |

Reev'd
in FOIA

Originator
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Date Printed:

[()(6) l
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Deletion
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Rec'd

TSAQ9-0667

O

717/2009

Michael Bigney-Swartling
Mills Meyers Swartling

1000 Szcond Ave, 30th Floor
Sesttle, WA 98104-10

71612009

req copy of all documents that reflect,
relate, or refer in any way to TSA's
investigation of the accident that
oceured on Dec 27, 2005 at Sec-Tac
Airport during which a

employee; drove-a tug
into a concrcte dividing pole and, in
so doing the metal bagpage crates fell

Pygrtial Granl

10728/2009 ]

TSA09-0668

A

TSA09-0669

A

1§ 1772609

req footage of the accident (TSA)
video: May 27 about 4:00pm at the
Delta Pod

QOther Reason

114512009 g

UIIGY

req any and all records of the
reduction in force (RIF) of May and
September of 2003. also and
information about Lead Screeners
being affected by the RIF during that
period of time.

Parcial Grant

125008 |o

TSA09-0670

A

Steve Prince’

Air Cargo Publisher

1080 Holcomb Bridge Rd. Bldg 200, Ste
Rosweil, GA 30076

7/6/2009

Requesting a list of the companics that
have received approval for their
technology producss from the TSA.
TSA established the Certified Cargo
Screening Program, a voluntary
program that allows shippers 1o screen
packages before they are placed on an

11/20/200%
1/5/2010

Total Grant

1762010 ¢

aicliner from certified locations known

TSAGS-0671

LA

Jacqueline Kong

The Law Practice of Jackie Kong
737 Bishop Street, Suite 1460
Honolulu, H] $6813

3/1372009

Req for sp